GORCE ULTRA-TRAIL® 48 KM

Organizator:

Data: 2018-08-11
Miejsce: Gorce
Dystans: 48 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

GORCE ULTRA-TRAIL® 48 KM, OPEN
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Nazwisko i imie
WOLSKI JAKUB

SKRZYSINSKI GNIEWOMIR
TERZONI CHRISTIAN

FLOREK SEBASTIAN
DUDEK JACEK
PERYKASZA PAWEL
CICHOREK DARIUSZ
BALAZS FILE
BANIAK MARCIN

PIETRUSZKA MACIEJ
KAPELAN ANNA
GLODOWSKA KAMILA
LATOS MARCIN

OLSZAK DARIUSZ

WALASEK GRZEGORZ
MYSLIWIEC ROBERT
SIERGIEJEWICZ GRZEGORZ

BEKAS MARCIN
FAJFER JAKUB

MROZ RAFAL

CZERWIEC ANDRZE]

TOPOROWICZ AGATA

JESIOLOWSKI MICHAL

SZYMCZYK DANIEL
STANUCHIEWICZ OSKAR

KUZAJ SLAWOMIR

JANIK MATEUSZ

MACHUL EWA

RYBARZ WITOLD
ZACHARIAS-NALICHOWSKI TOMASZ
PECHATKIN NIKITA

KOSOWSKI MATEUSZ
BERDYCHOWSKI ZYGMUNT

CIRKO ARKADIUSZ

HEJZA MICHAL
NISZCZOT DARIUSZ
BILECKI SEBASTIAN
WEGLINSKI MICHAL
KOEHLER KRZYSZTOF

Fundacja Run Vegan - GUT

Nr
496

443
473

388

479
377
441

217
263
375
249
476
295
470
454
341
287
356
428
505
397
521
525
245

280
532
225
485
316

Klub
MAGAZYN

BIEGANIE/STREFA PRZYGOD
MONK SANDALS TEAM

NORAFSPORT
EGO POWER LAB

NANN RUNNING TEAM

G.0.AT. TEAM
MICHALOWICE

KRWAWE SUTY RUN&BIKE

PKB

EUROCLEAR RUNNING

TEAM
G

POLKOWICE-SIEROSZOWICE

BIEGUSIEM.PL
WILD&FREE
WOLSZTYNSKI KLUB
BIEGOWY
RUNONLINE.PL

SEVENSEVEN

DREAM RUN

OSWIECIMSKI KLUB KARATE

VOKUEVA TEAM
ANTYLEWAK

BIEGAJACA KASTA

MIEDZIOWEGO MIASTA

M-scowos¢
SZCZAWNICA

KORCZYNA
CASTELNOVO NE
MONTI

GABON
KRAKOW
KRAKOW

KALISZ
BUDAPESZT
MICHALOWICE

KRAKOW
PRZEMYSL
IWONICZ-ZDRO)
WEGRZCE WIELKIE

GREBOCICE

RYKI
RZESZOW
WOLSZTYN

KRAKOW
KRAKOW
TARNOW
WARSZAWA
BIELSKO-BIALA
ZIELONKI
KRAKOW
CZESTOCHOWA
DABROWKA
TENCZYNEK
WARSZAWA
BRZESZCZE
KRAKOW
ST.PETERSBURG
WARSZAWA
NISKOWA
LUBIN

NAKEO NAD NOTECIA

GORCE
BIELSKO-BIAtA
WARSZAWA
KRAKOW

Kraj
POL

POL
ITA

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
RUS

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

B4SPGRT

IHTELHGEHNTHE

M 32

M 33-44
M 33-44

M 33-44
M 32

M 33-44
M 45+
M 33-44
M 33-44

M 33-44
K 33-44
K32
M 32

M 32

M 45+
M 33-44
M 33-44

M 33-44
M 32

M 45+
M 33-44
K'33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 32

M 32
K'33-44
M 45+
M 32

M 32

M 33-44
M 45+
M 33-44

M 32

M 32

M 33-44
M 32

M 45+
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SPORTOWE

K/M
M1

M2
M3

M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9

M 10
K1
K2
M11

M13
M14
M 15

M 16
M17
M18
M19
K3

M 20
M21
M 22
M23
M 24

M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M29
M 30

M31
M 32
M33
M 34
M 35

12km
01:14:53

01:22:07
01:26:41

01:21:58
01:18:48
01:28:11

01:34:31
01:22:09

01:27:47
01:33:31
01:31:48
01:36:19

01:38:47

01:26:36
01:28:57

01:36:11
01:37:53
01:38:53

01:39:43
01:32:25
01:44:32
01:31:13
01:43:58
01:46:58
01:43:12
01:50:57
01:39:57
01:39:12
01:36:21
01:35:26
01:38:50

01:33:33
01:52:23
01:47:38
01:44:38
01:39:47

25km
02:23:00

02:36:51
02:40:47

02:40:59
02:29:40
02:46:21
02:30:14
02:58:40
02:37:01

02:47:59
03:01:25
02:59:06
03:02:17

03:05:34

02:49:59
02:54:19
02:54:29

03:03:37
03:05:44
03:05:57
03:06:09
03:14:21
03:03:46
03:16:23
02:59:01
03:20:20
03:21:49
03:13:34
03:21:16
03:07:34

03:08:27
03:13:08
03:07:53

03:02:46
03:30:58
03:28:42
03:19:52
03:19:56

41km
04:31:59

35km

04:33:01
04:40:26

04:40:18
04:47:18
04:53:29
04:42:09
05:07:19
05:02:45

05:06:36
05:14:27
05:15:52
05:20:22

05:24:52

05:14:55
05:28:21
05:31:29

05:34:45
05:33:15
05:42:50
05:42:39
05:43:17
05:45:37
05:49:22
05:42:48
05:44:42
05:49:12
05:45:21
05:52:29
05:49:03
05:45:14
05:54:54
05:53:32
05:54:21

05:48:33
06:06:14
06:05:18
05:59:58
06:04:53

Netto
05:05:37.80

05:07:36.45
05:11:58.85

05:16:25.50
05:29:06.10
05:30:17.35
05:42:00.15
05:43:21.85
05:43:50.05

05:50:42.90
06:00:24.65
06:00:34.80
06:04:07.25

06:05:05.75

06:05:52.85
06:14:53.00
06:18:36.65

06:20:29.75
06:22:10.95
06:26:30.75
06:26:57.75
06:28:15.55
06:33:29.15
06:33:19.35
06:33:45.40
06:34:02.25
06:33:53.50
06:35:38.75
06:38:19.30
06:42:20.40
06:44:43.05
06:45:10.25
06:47:07.95
06:47:36.95

06:48:35.15
06:50:46.60
06:51:27.75
06:51:56.25
06:52:34.50

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Brutto
05:05:41.75

05:07:38.30
05:12:00.30

05:16:32.00
05:29:07.90
05:30:21.60
05:42:03.30
05:43:32.95
05:43:52.55

05:50:49.65
06:00:28.55
06:00:39.00
06:04:23.45

06:05:23.20

06:05:57.05
06:14:55.75
06:18:40.35

06:20:35.00
06:22:39.40
06:26:40.55
06:27:27.35
06:28:27.10
06:33:39.60
06:33:44.50
06:33:51.35
06:34:07.90
06:34:32.45
06:35:44.80
06:39:13.65
06:42:49.45
06:44:43.05
06:45:14.60
06:47:10.55
06:47:55.55

06:48:43.80
06:51:09.80
06:51:40.65
06:52:14.05
06:52:37.10

min/km
6:22

6:24
6:29

6:35
6:51
6:52
7:07
7:09
7:09

7:18
7:30
7:30
7:35

7:36

7:37
7:48
7:53

7:55
7:57
8:03
8:03
8:05
8:11
8:11
8:12
8:12
8:12
8:14
8:17
8:22
8:25
8:26
8:28
8:29

8:30
8:33
8:34
8:34
8:35

1/15

km/h
9.4

9.4
9.2
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8.4
8.4
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Nazwisko i imie

PLOCIENNICZAK JAKUB
AMANOWICZ MAREK
ZALEWSKA ANNA
MLYNARCZYK KRZYSZTOF
ROZYCKI KONRAD
VAADA ANITA
SIENKIEWICZ WOJCIECH
ZALEWSKI BARTLOMIE]
ZAK ARTUR

ZAK BARBARA

SMIALEK LUKASZ
KULAS £UKASZ

JECEK MACIE)

DANEL ADAM

GIBALA MARCIN
NIEMCZEWSKI BORYS
£UCZAK MARCIN
TUCHOLKA MARTA

BROZEK ALEKSANDER
CWIKLA KRZYSZTOF
ZORAN HENRYK
BEBEN ROBERT

KASIEL PAWEL
RAKOWSKA MAGDALENA
RACULT PIOTR
PAWLOWSKI ROBERT
ADAMCZYK JANUSZ

WOZNIAK WOJCIECH
WIERZBICKI TOMASZ
SOBOLEWSKI DARIUSZ
LARBES FAYGAL

ZAJAC PAWEL
FALKOWSKI PIOTR
KOS ARTUR
TOMCZYK KRZYSZTOF

KRZYWICKI PAWEL
BYLICA PAULINA
KRZEMINSKI BARTOSZ
PEKALA ALEKSANDRA
BLACHNO MARCIN
TOURDANOV INGRID
KACZMAREK PIOTR
LAKOMY WALDEMAR
MISZCZAK KORNEL
WIERZBICKA JOANNA
HERBICH-SAR VIOLETTA
PIECZARA BLAZE)
PASIERBINSKI PIOTR
KMITA KRZYSZTOF
NAWARA KATARZYNA
WOJTACZKA WITOLD

SZYMANIAK FILIP

Nr
411
204
508
374
425
524
440
509
516
528
471
339
296
252
271
383
355
520

232
251
513
221

304
419
416
396
200

497
487
449
345
506
529
311
475

530
236
334
401
226
493
299
353
371
486
281
404
394
312
381
494

466

Klub
RUNNING POXANIEC

BBL ZDUNSKA WOLA

BRSE
ORANGE POLSKA
BBL ZDUNSKA WOLA
ZE SZWAGREM

1983

SOLO

FUNDACJA AUXILIUM
TIMEBANDIT CORPS
RUN4ENERGY

POCO LOCO ADVENTURE
TEAM

ELECTROLUX

OSTROBIEC

DRUZYNA TVN

VEGE RUNNERS

BETTER THEN A THOUSAND
VEGE RUNNERS

100HRMAX TEAM
KG PEGAZ PIASECZNO

SWIDNICKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA

PGB SPORTOWA PACZKA

RUN PASJA
RUN PASJA

BUKOWSKI KLUB BIEGACZA

FUDU & CO. SPORT TEAM

TRIPASIK

BOBOWSKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA

M-scowos¢
WARSZAWA
POLANIEC
ZDUNSKA WOLA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
BUDAPESZT
+ODZ
ZDUNSKA WOLA
PRZEGINIA
PRZEGINIA
TARGOWISKO
BIERUN
+ODZ
TYCHY
MIELEC
NIECHOBRZ
PLEWISKA
KROBIA

PEKOWICE
MALAWA

RUDA SLASKA
OSTROWIEC
SWIETOKRZYSKI
WROCLAW
WARSZAWA
KRAKOW
CHODZIEZ
GRODEK NAD
DUNAJCEM
POZNAN
BOGUCHWALA
POZNAN

YERRES

JEDLNIA LETNISKO
PIASECZNO
LUBLIN

SWIDNICA

KRAKOW
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
KRAKOW
GRONINGEN
SKAWINA

BUK

KLECZA DOLNA
BOGUCHWALA
PIOTRKOW TRYB.
JAWORZNO
KANIE

KRAKOW
WEGRZCE
BOBOWA

BYTOM

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
FRA
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
NED
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

M 33-44
M 33-44
K 33-44
M 33-44
M 45+

K'33-44
M 45+

M 33-44
M 33-44
K 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 45+

M 33-44
M 33-44
K'33-44

M 33-44
M 45+
M 45+
M 45+

M 33-44
K45+
M 32

M 33-44
M 45+

M 45+
M 33-44
M 45+
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 45+
M 32

M 33-44

M 45+
K 33-44
M 33-44
K 33-44
M 33-44
K32

M 33-44
M 45+
M 32

K 33-44
K'33-44
M 33-44
M 45+
M 33-44
K32

M 32

M 32

Kat.

M. kat
18
19
4
20
7
5
8
21
22
6
23
24
25
26
9
27
28
7

29
10
11
12

30
1

13
31
13

14
32
15
33
34
16
14
35

17
8

36
9

37
2

38
18
15
10
11
39
19
40
3

16

17

K/M
M 36
M 37
K5

M 38
M 39
K6

M40
M 41
M 42
K7

M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47
M 48
M 49
K8

M50
M 51
M 52
M 53

M 54
K9

M55
M 56
M 57

M58
M 59
M 60
M61
M 62
M63
M 64
M 65

M 66
K10
M 67
K11
M 68
K12
M 69
M 70
M71
K13
K14
M 72
M73
M 74
K15
M 75

M 76

12km
01:35:24
01:44:54
01:45:26
01:46:27
01:39:55
01:47:52
01:44:49
01:45:23
01:42:20
01:42:28
01:43:13
01:46:22
01:54:04
01:44:00

01:42:18
01:41:14
01:46:24

01:49:53
01:49:13
01:57:56
01:54:32

01:53:21
01:47:04
01:49:52
01:53:04
01:47:20

01:47:07
01:50:06
01:52:43
01:58:30
01:41:27
01:47:17
02:00:37

01:52:08
01:56:07
01:44:40
01:52:51

01:54:23
01:46:20
01:50:15
01:58:14
01:50:11
01:46:40
01:47:04
01:46:37
01:49:33
01:53:00
01:52:40

01:52:05

25km
03:10:46
03:21:48
03:19:06
03:21:36
03:16:12
03:28:22
03:20:16
03:19:07
03:17:00
03:21:37
03:16:14
03:24:27
03:31:46
03:20:08
03:20:22
03:22:15
03:16:36
03:27:58

03:29:34
03:30:49
03:42:20
03:35:14

03:31:58
03:27:39
03:30:49
03:38:22
03:28:06

03:30:23
03:35:03
03:33:18
03:33:52
03:18:21
03:29:08
03:35:42
03:35:03

03:41:26
03:43:57
03:28:49
03:32:31
03:44:53
03:35:18
03:35:30
03:41:11
03:38:08
03:35:05
03:34:23
03:34:55
03:31:34
03:31:33
03:41:09
03:41:14

03:34:22

35km 41km

06:00:19
06:03:59
06:04:13
05:59:11
05:55:46
06:05:26
06:09:14
06:04:23
06:04:34
06:06:38
06:08:05
06:14:31
06:16:54
06:21:10
06:19:11
06:18:49
06:16:54
06:21:21

06:20:05
06:19:48
06:27:20
06:28:36

06:30:01
06:25:38
06:27:12
06:31:45
06:29:14

06:29:59
06:33:30
06:33:10
06:38:57
06:19:38
06:36:35
06:36:29
06:38:13

06:44:22
06:38:13
06:36:29
06:36:33
06:48:22
06:40:34
06:42:50
06:42:52
06:46:01
06:39:16
06:39:48
06:48:08
06:45:13
06:38:04
06:46:04
06:52:29

06:42:40

Netto
06:53:39.50
06:53:59.45
06:53:44.15
06:55:01.20
06:55:59.90
06:56:08.60
06:56:18.10
06:57:20.50
07:04:07.75
07:04:08.15
07:06:17.00
07:12:13.05
07:12:33.55
07:13:17.45
07:13:52.00
07:14:40.70
07:14:46.10
07:15:38.90

07:15:55.70
07:19:06.40
07:20:31.25
07:21:27.10

07:23:09.10
07:23:16.70
07:23:56.15
07:24:12.05
07:24:25.90

07:25:50.80
07:26:14.65
07:26:07.70
07:26:54.95
07:30:38.30
07:32:34.95
07:32:23.70
07:32:34.25

07:35:00.90
07:35:43.60
07:36:41.40
07:36:41.80
07:36:41.75
07:37:46.05
07:38:39.35
07:43:17.85
07:43:43.65
07:45:30.45
07:46:06.70
07:47:05.95
07:48:14.00
07:49:03.60
07:50:29.95
07:51:34.70

07:52:13.90

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
06:53:46.60
06:54:24.35
06:54:29.55
06:55:41.05
06:56:05.65
06:56:20.45
06:56:31.35
06:58:06.20
07:04:16.00
07:04:16.05
07:06:26.25
07:12:30.85
07:12:55.05
07:13:25.50
07:14:04.15
07:14:48.05
07:14:53.10
07:15:47.90

07:16:20.30
07:19:16.55
07:20:52.65
07:22:12.80

07:23:39.95
07:23:53.05
07:24:29.55
07:24:39.95
07:24:59.35

07:26:00.00
07:27:00.95
07:27:02.15
07:27:42.90
07:30:53.65
07:32:47.75
07:32:48.45
07:33:19.00

07:35:46.85
07:36:16.15
07:36:52.50
07:36:52.55
07:37:26.50
07:37:51.80
07:38:46.15
07:43:26.10
07:44:26.55
07:46:17.50
07:46:17.65
07:47:21.70
07:48:30.15
07:49:23.15
07:50:42.10
07:52:03.10

07:52:37.10

min/km
8:37
8:37
8:37
8:38
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:41
8:50
8:50
8:52
9:00
9:00
9:01
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:04

9:04
9:08
9:10
9:11

9:13
9:14
9:14
9:15
9:15

9:17
9:17
9:17
9:18
9:23
9:25
9:25
9:25

9:28
9:29
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:32
9:33
9:39
9:39
9:41
9:42
9:43
9:45
9:46
9:48
9:49

9:50

2/15

6.6
6.6
6.5
6.5

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

6.5
6.5
6.5

6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
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M-ce
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134

135

136
137
138
139
140
141

142
143
144

Nazwisko i imie
BORKWSKA ANETA
KIRILENKO ANETA
KIRILENKO MARCIN
MICHALCZEWSKA MARZENA
BIEL LUKASZ
MATULA BARTLOMIE|
LIPINSKI MICHAE
CYMBORSKA JOLANTA
SOKOLOWSKA ADRIANA
ODOLINSKI JACEK
SZARY MAREK
LENART-KLOS KATARZYNA
KRYPEL TOMASZ
URIBE ABARCA JUAN MANUEL
KOZIOL PIOTR
KACZMAREK GRZEGORZ
CZAPIEWSKI MACIE)
SUWAELA ANNA
DUDEK MICHAL
GMAJ DANIEL
KRUPA ANNA
CHMARA RAFAL
GNIADKOWSKI PAWEL
ZAWISZA JOANNA
HALEK PRZEMEK
POLINSKA MAGDALENA
RADOMSKI KUBA
SLAWINSKI PATRYK
ADAMOWICZ MAGDALENA
JANOWSKA KATARZYNA
REGULSKA MONIKA
NAPIERALSKA NATALIA
NAPIERALSKI MICHAL
KULER BARTOSZ
DRABIK JACEK
STRECIWILK TOMASZ
CHWISTEK MACIE]
JACHYMSKI IGNACY
GRYGORUK MAREK

KOTUSIEWICZ EWA
WACH GRZEGORZ
SEREGA ANNA
BORC MARZANNA

CHELKOWSKI HENRYK

JANOWSKA ULA
SWEDZIOt MONIKA
PIEKARCZYK MICHAL
SOBIESKI JAN
SAMBORSKI BARTOSZ
JANAS MICHAL

KROL LUKASZ
SAKOWSKA ANETA
DZIEDZIC PAWEL

Nr
230
306
305
363
222
361
348
247
450
387
463
347
332
478
329
298
248
461
257
273
526
240
274
511
279
412
417
445
201
527
421
379
380
340
255
460
242
284
276

327
522
436
229

238

289
462
405
448
434
286

431
261

Klub
ULTRA SRULTRA

MR.
PRZEBIEGLI UNISLAW

WARSAW RUN CLUB
VEGE RUNNERS
PSZCZOLKOWSKI TEAM

FUNDACJA OD-WAGA
TICON

BIEGUSIEM.PL

HUSIARIA RACE TEAM
AMBAR
ODJECHANI.COM
VEGE RUNNERS

SOCIOS SILESIA
PRZEGLAD SPORTOWY

FIZJO ZDROWIE
ALBATROSY

PGB SPORTOWA PACZKA

VADAIN RUNNING CLUB

VEGAN YOGA BIALOSTOCKA
SEKTA BIEGACZY
FUDU&CO SPORT TEAM

WKURW_TEAM
AKADEMIA BIEGANIA
GRUDZIADZ
AKADEMIA BIEGANIA
GRUDZIADZ

W POGONI ZA DUCHEM
KWASNE ZELKI
KWASNE ZELKI
WKURW_TEAM
FUNDACJA WSPARCIA
RATOWNICTWA RK

PGB SPORTOWA PACZKA

M-scowos¢
STOCZEK
MARKI
MARKI
+ODZ
WARSAW
UNISEAW
UNISEAW
WARSZAWA
CHODZIEZ
OSTRODA
TRZEBOWNISKO
LUBLIN
RZESZOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
MUROWANA GOSLINA
KRAKOW
RADOM
RADOM
GROJEC
WIERZCHOWICE
BYDGOSZCZ
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
WILKOWICE
KATOWICE
WOLOMIN
POGORZEL
KAKOLEWNICA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
MIASTECZKO SLASKIE
MIASTECZKO SLASKIE
WIELICZKA
KRAKOW
GRUDZIADZ
KRAKOW
+ODZ
BIELSK PODLASKI

PIOTRKOW TRYB.
LUBLIN

BOLECIN
GRUDZIADZ

GRUDZIADZ

GRUDZIADZ
SOSNOWIEC
IZABELIN C
IZABELIN C
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

KONSTANCIN-JEZIORNA
DROZDOWO
KRAKOW

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
MEX
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

K32
K'33-44
M 33-44
K'33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
K'33-44
K32

M 45+
M 33-44
K32

M 33-44
M 32

M 33-44
M 45+
M 33-44
K'33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
K32

M 33-44
M 33-44
K45+
M 33-44
K 33-44
M 32

M 33-44
K32

K 33-44
K32
K'33-44
M 33-44
M 32

M 45+
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 32

M 45+

K'33-44
M 33-44
K'33-44
K 45+

M 33-44

K 33-44
K 33-44
M 32
M 32
M 33-44
M 33-44

M 32
K 33-44
M 33-44

Kat.

M. kat
4
12
41
13
42
43
44
14
5
20
45
6
46
18
47
21
48
15
49
50
7
51
52
2
53
16
19
54
8
17
9
18
55
20
22
56
57
21
23

19
58
20
3

59

21
22
22
23
60
61

24
23
62

K/M
K16
K17
M 77
K18
M78
M79
M 80
K19
K20
M 81
M 82
K21
M 83
M 84
M 85
M 86
M 87
K22
M 88
M 89
K23
M 90
Mol
K24
M 92
K25
M 93
M 94
K26
K27
K28
K29
M 95
M 96
M 97
M98
M99
M 100
M 101

K30
M 102
K31
K32

M 103

K33
K34
M 104
M 105
M 106
M 107

M 108
K35
M 109

12km
01:58:25
01:54:30
01:54:53
01:52:23
01:52:35
01:58:21
01:58:18
02:01:10
02:03:44
02:02:07
01:59:39
02:00:45
01:59:31
01:59:03
02:03:41
01:47:03
01:51:30
01:53:40
01:53:45
02:00:11

01:52:00
02:02:10
01:59:14
01:57:18
01:59:12
01:54:48
01:54:31
02:06:04
01:56:43
02:01:41
02:00:32
02:00:38
01:49:11
01:59:19
02:07:55
02:01:22
02:03:45
01:59:34

02:13:06
02:06:06
02:19:48
02:10:21

02:10:26

02:10:29
02:10:34
01:59:55
02:00:02
02:01:03
01:51:22

01:57:17
01:55:56
01:56:15

25km
03:46:13
03:47:29
03:47:33
03:47:32
03:36:28
03:41:39
03:41:38
03:58:33
03:56:21
04:04:28
03:51:08
03:46:00
03:51:11
03:55:51
03:52:50
03:38:42
03:41:19
03:49:40
03:49:41
03:54:47
04:02:48
03:41:56
04:00:04
03:55:16
03:58:27
03:55:16
03:53:29
03:46:19
04:01:30
03:45:59
04:00:55
03:53:30
03:53:29
03:40:52
03:52:56
03:59:44
04:03:12
04:08:04
03:58:40

04:10:15
04:01:03
04:21:01
04:03:19

04:03:18

04:03:21
04:14:08
03:51:02
03:53:10
03:54:08
03:47:15

04:06:47
03:45:54
04:09:44

35km 41km

06:50:46
06:58:14
06:58:17
06:57:17
06:58:10
06:47:50
06:47:45
07:11:06
07:10:17
06:59:14
07:05:41
06:58:53
07:06:03
07:10:27
07:06:43
06:54:36
07:11:17
07:12:38
07:12:46
07:16:18
07:20:07
07:04:00
07:20:11
07:14:41
07:14:25
07:25:52
07:16:28
07:23:59
07:27:26
07:18:51
07:19:24
07:19:24
07:19:27
07:19:34
07:30:16
07:30:34
07:27:58
07:28:06
07:30:42

07:42:15
07:42:59
07:45:24
07:35:36

07:35:52

07:35:57
07:45:12
07:28:16
07:28:13
07:31:41
07:32:55

07:40:05
07:28:57
07:42:48

Netto
07:56:05.60
07:56:38.80
07:56:38.80
07:57:19.75
07:59:36.60
07:59:49.85
07:59:50.25
08:04:43.70
08:06:20.80
08:06:39.00
08:07:13.40
08:08:16.65
08:08:24.50
08:10:17.80
08:11:11.75
08:12:27.95
08:13:04.00
08:15:45.95
08:15:47.00
08:15:10.50
08:16:42.25
08:22:09.50
08:24:36.85
08:24:48.65
08:24:46.80
08:25:21.15
08:25:27.95
08:29:42.75
08:29:33.45
08:30:17.00
08:30:43.15
08:31:36.30
08:31:37.05
08:32:25.00
08:34:17.25
08:34:33.85
08:37:51.70
08:40:20.20
08:41:03.00

08:42:51.00
08:42:36.30
08:47:12.10
08:48:00.60

08:48:00.75

08:48:01.65
08:49:15.30
08:52:56.65
08:52:57.85
08:53:26.35
08:53:27.65

08:54:44.05
08:55:52.85
08:56:08.15

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
07:56:26.65
07:56:52.35
07:56:52.35
07:57:37.25
07:59:44.00
08:00:33.85
08:00:34.25
08:05:14.10
08:06:49.95
08:07:05.65
08:08:03.85
08:08:43.60
08:09:15.10
08:10:40.55
08:11:46.55
08:12:47.65
08:13:53.80
08:16:00.65
08:16:01.00
08:16:03.45
08:16:52.65
08:22:59.45
08:25:24.95
08:25:34.80
08:25:35.65
08:25:40.50
08:25:48.15
08:29:47.90
08:30:16.80
08:30:22.05
08:31:15.80
08:32:23.65
08:32:24.05
08:33:22.15
08:34:26.50
08:35:10.70
08:38:05.75
08:40:39.40
08:41:43.45

08:43:24.65
08:43:29.05
08:47:41.70
08:48:26.00

08:48:26.15

08:48:26.25
08:49:39.15
08:53:47.20
08:53:47.65
08:53:56.25
08:54:19.25

08:55:06.50
08:56:30.90
08:56:30.90

min/km
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:56
9:59
9:59
9:59
10:05
10:07
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:19
10:19
10:18
10:20
10:27
10:30
10:31
10:30
10:31
10:31
10:37
10:36
10:37
10:38
10:39
10:39
10:40
10:42
10:43
10:47
10:50
10:51

10:53
10:53
10:59
11:00

11:00

11:00
11:01
11:06
11:06
11:06
11:06

11:08

11:09
11:10

3/15

km/h

5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5

53

55
5.4

5.4
5.4
5.4

5.4
5.4
5.4



GORCE ULTRA-TRAIL® 48 KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
145
146
147
148
149
150

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

161
162
163
164

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

177
178

179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

187
188
189
190
191
192
193

Nazwisko i imie
PEAZYNSKI BARTOSZ
ZIELINSKA IWONA
WISNIEWSKI JANUSZ
WISNIEWSKA AGNIESZKA
PECHATKINA LIUDA
POLOMSKI ANDRZE)

TOKARSKI RAFAL
KWASEK KAZEK
KRYSIAK FILIP
STASZEWSKA SYLWIA
SEAWINSKI KAZIMIERZ
BALAGA MARCIN
KOCIOLEK ZBYSZEK
BUNSCH IGA

MIEDZIK TOMASZ
BELDOWSKA BEATA

FALKOWSKI tUKASZ
BARON JACEK
JANOTA MARCIN
PIWKO ANNA

KNUROWSKI MARCIN
WAROWNY PIOTR

ZACZEK ANNA
NIEWIAROWSKI JAROSEAW
PURWIN BEATA
SOKOLOWSKA AGNIESZKA
KOMBAROVA OLGA

ZAK OLIWIA
JAROSZ-PIWONSKA ALDONA
SZYMANSKI MARIUSZ
JASTRZEBSKI ARTUR
KOTLICKA BEATA

PISULINSKA EWA
WOJKOWSKI KAMIL

STODULSKI KRZYSZTOF
CZERWONKA ZBIGNIEW

JUREK JAROSEAW
PAWEOWSKA-JUREK PAULINA
IWANIEC-KOPACZEWSKA ANNA
OLSZEWSKI HUBERT
BOROWIECKI PIOTR
FEDEROWICZ GRZEGORZ

LITWINEK MAREK
WILLIS ALAN

WOJCIK MONIKA
SALONI-SADOWSKA MARIA
MICHALSKA ANNA
ALAJOUTSI JUKKA
KORZENIOWSKA JOANNA

Nr
410
512
490
489
398
413

474
342
333
455
444
208
315
234
369
218

264
213
288
409

313
483
515
384
415
451
320
517
291
467
293
326

408
500

458
250
297
395
283
389
231
265

350
488
499
433

202
323

Klub
W POGONI ZA DUCHEM
BIEGA) Z GLOWA
PARA W BIEGU
PARA W BIEGU
VOKUEVA TEAM
GMRIP GRUPA
MUNDUROWYCH, RODZIN |
PRZYJACIOL

ESKADRA KRAKOW
VEGE RUNNERS

KTO DOGONI PSA?

FUDU&CO.SPORT.TEAM

VADAIN RUNNING CLUB
VADAIN RUNNING CLUB
CREADIS

ROZBIEGAMY TO MIASTO
CZECHOWICE-DZIEDZICE

BIEGUSIEM. PL
BIEGIEM PO PIWO

WKURW_TEAM

PIASECZNO RUNNING

SKY RUNNER
FUDU&CO.SPORT TEAM

PRO-RUN
WROCLAW/RAZEM
TRENUJEMY SPORT
KUTNO BIEGA
ESKADRA WROCLAW
KS FLORIAN

KS FLORIAN

1976

WATAHA GRUPA
TRENINGOWA
WW TEAM

SN KLASYK
OBOZYBIEGOWE.PL
VERTICAL WORM
UMCS BIEGA

M-scowos¢
SOSNOWIEC
GDANSK
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
SAINT-PETERSBURG
TEGOBORZE

KRAKOW

BIBICE
WARSZAWA
POTASZE
KIELCE
KRAKOW
WOLOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
PIOTRKOW
TRYBUNALSKI
POGORZE
GRUDZIADZ
KRAKOW
CZECHOWICE-DZIEDZIC
E
PRZEDMOSCIE
RYKI

RYKI

+ODZ
GRUDZIADZ
STARACHOWICE
ZABKI
JASTRZEBIE
GORA KALWARIA
ROKITNO SZLACHECKIE
LAZY
PIOTRKOW
TRYBUNALSKI
KRAKOW

+tODZ

MIECZYSEAWOW
WROCLAW
LIMANOWA
LIMANOWA
GRODZIEC
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
WROCLAW

LUBARTOW
WARSZAWA
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
TAMPERE
LUBLIN

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
RUS
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
FIN

POL

M 33-44
K'33-44
M 33-44
K'33-44
K32

M 45+

M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
K45+
M 33-44
M 45+
M 45+
K 33-44
M 33-44
K45+

M 33-44
M 33-44
M 32

K'33-44

M 45+
M 33-44
K45+
M 33-44
K45+
K 33-44
K32
K'33-44
K 33-44
M 33-44
M 32
K'33-44

K32
M 33-44

M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
K'33-44
K 33-44
M 33-44
M 45+

M 33-44

M 33-44
M 33-44
K 33-44
K45+
K45+
M 45+
K 33-44

Kat.

M. kat
63
24
64
25
10
24

65
66
67

68
25
26
26
69

70
71
25
27

27
72

73

28
11
29
30
74
26
31

12
75

76
77
78
32
33
79
28
80

81
82
34

29
35

K/M
M 110
K 36
M 111
K37
K38
M 112

M 113
M 114
M 115
K39

M 116
M 117
M 118
K 40

M 119
K4l

M 120
M 121
M 122
K42

M 123
M 124
K43
M 125
K 44
K45
K46
K47
K48
M 126
M 127
K 49

K50
M 128

M 129
M 130
M 131
K51

K52

M 132
M 133
M 134

M 135
M 136
K53
K 54
K55
M 137
K56

12km
02:15:47
01:59:54
02:13:35
02:17:12
02:05:40
02:04:07

01:59:33
01:58:47
02:16:02
02:09:36
02:10:32
02:10:06
02:02:01
01:59:21
01:59:16
02:13:29

02:16:17
02:02:52
02:08:22
02:11:38

02:06:19
01:58:08

02:12:24
02:13:03
02:11:26
02:10:00
02:11:51
02:11:56
02:12:39
02:26:08
02:13:58

02:16:24
02:09:19

02:09:17
02:14:56
02:02:53
02:17:13
02:15:15
02:15:13
02:15:42
02:12:57

02:09:58
02:04:36
02:13:56
02:16:26
02:15:50
02:10:08
02:16:55

25km
04:17:31
04:02:36
04:14:11
04:20:54
04:06:39
04:17:01

04:02:02
04:06:05
04:14:02
04:18:18
04:18:57
04:22:04
04:19:12
03:59:58
03:59:55
04:22:36

04:30:16
03:57:00
04:11:25
04:15:42

04:06:54
03:57:32
03:57:29
04:27:10
04:23:51
04:21:25
04:14:07
04:21:08
04:21:07
04:29:20
04:40:30
04:23:55

04:25:19
04:34:00

04:34:02
04:37:57
04:22:15
04:37:02
04:35:15
04:34:00
04:31:35
04:33:36

04:17:49
04:02:23
04:36:21
04:33:28
04:33:26
04:35:43
04:34:47

35km

41km
07:53:48
07:45:38
07:51:00
07:51:07
07:42:52
07:49:23

07:49:58
07:55:50
07:51:02
07:59:28
07:48:18
08:07:58
08:10:41
07:51:11
07:51:56
08:12:52

07:59:07
07:25:25
08:01:28
07:56:57

07:56:44
07:48:24
07:48:29
08:14:21
08:18:32
08:21:28
08:11:25
08:20:16
08:20:54
08:28:21
08:28:16
08:21:36

08:23:19
08:37:35

08:37:38
08:32:36
08:27:40
08:36:08
08:34:59
08:42:59
08:38:02
08:39:06

08:43:13
08:22:31
08:53:20
08:31:14
08:31:34
08:34:54
08:49:00

Netto
08:56:51.45
08:57:54.15
08:58:35.75
08:58:34.95
09:00:05.00
09:02:51.10

09:05:14.70
09:10:55.85
09:14:30.05
09:14:43.75
09:14:39.95
09:14:57.40
09:15:50.30
09:20:03.70
09:20:03.00
09:20:18.25

09:21:07.20
09:21:08.95
09:21:19.30
09:25:42.45

09:25:22.45
09:29:07.95
09:29:04.55
09:30:41.60
09:36:18.35
09:36:37.80
09:39:39.00
09:41:45.70
09:41:46.20
09:44:12.45
09:44:15.30
09:45:10.85

09:46:39.90
09:50:59.65

09:51:01.75
09:53:35.40
09:53:57.30
09:54:04.60
09:54:34.85
09:54:26.15
09:56:08.25
09:56:59.85

09:58:31.50
09:58:23.30
09:59:03.10
09:59:19.05
09:59:21.95
09:59:37.70
09:59:55.20

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
08:57:14.10
08:58:19.25
08:59:10.75
08:59:10.85
09:00:05.00
09:02:51.10

09:05:35.10
09:11:19.15
09:15:06.25
09:15:23.25
09:15:24.25
09:15:24.70
09:16:17.75
09:20:21.10
09:20:21.35
09:20:53.25

09:21:45.75
09:21:46.20
09:22:06.30
09:25:52.85

09:25:53.90
09:29:20.80
09:29:21.10
09:31:02.40
09:36:44.70
09:37:24.55
09:40:22.05
09:42:13.25
09:42:13.35
09:44:28.00
09:44:31.35
09:45:45.35

09:47:06.75
09:51:19.50

09:51:20.95
09:54:16.05
09:54:23.55
09:54:23.80
09:54:58.65
09:55:19.30
09:56:55.30
09:57:39.90

09:59:02.10
09:59:03.35
09:59:57.05
10:00:00.35
10:00:03.65
10:00:08.90
10:00:24.35

min/km
11:11
11:12
11:13
11:13
11:15
11:18

11:21
11:28
11:33
11:33
11:33
11:33
11:34
11:40
11:40
11:40

11:41
11:41
11:41
11:47

11:46
11:51
11:51
11:53
12:00
12:00
12:04
12:07
12:07
12:10
12:10
12:11

12:13
12:18

12:18
12:22
12:22
12:22
12:23
12:23
12:25
12:26

12:28
12:27
12:28
12:29
12:29
12:29
12:29

4/15

km/h
5.4
5.4

5.3
5.3
5.3

5.3
5.2
5.2
B2

5.2
5.2
5.1
51
5.1

5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1

5.1
Bl
5.1

[C T IE, I, |

w

4.9
4.9

4.9
4.9

4.9
4.9
4.8

4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8

4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8



GORCE ULTRA-TRAIL® 48 KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
194
195
196
197

198

199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

DQ

Nazwisko i imie

IWANIEC EWA

LABECKA AGATA
SMORAGIEWICZ MARCIN
MYSZKOWSKI PAWEL

DZIKON MALGORZATA

KLOPOTOWSKA SOSNA KASKA
SIERPOWSKA-BARTOSIK AGNIESZKA

KUCZEK KATARZYNA
KANTOCH CEZARY
SZYMCZAK KATARZYNA
SZYMCZAK TOMASZ
MAZANOWSKA EWA
RUDNICKA AGATA
LOSOR ANDRZEJ
WOJTOWICZ PAWEL
PIECHA ARTUR
WITKOWSKI RADOSEAW
LEWCZUK NORBERT
CEBULA PAWEL

BARON KASIA
BOCHNAK JAN

DOLHUN ADAM

SZELER JOANNA
FURGAL-ZUREK JOANNA
WRONA SYLWESTER
ODOLINSKA AGNIESZKA
LABURDA KINGA
KARPINSKA NINA

BELDOWSKI SLAWOMIR

FRE) MARCIN

Nr
282
352
447
376
262
310
442
338
300
469
468
362
426
351
501
403
491
531
237
214
227
253
464
270
503
386
343
303
219

269

GORCE ULTRA-TRAIL® 48 KM, Open K

M-ce

o U A WN -

Nazwisko i imie

KAPELAN ANNA
GLODOWSKA KAMILA
TOPOROWICZ AGATA
MACHUL EWA
ZALEWSKA ANNA
VAADA ANITA

Nr
302
272
476
356
508
524

Klub

BIALOSTOCKA SEKTA
BIEGACZY
BIALOSTOCKA SEKTA
BIEGACZY

UNLIMITED SPORT AND LIFE

VEGE RUNNERS
PGB SPORTOWA PACZKA

RUN PASJA BYDGOSZCZ
LUBLIN BIEGA

HERCOG RUNNING TEAM
KLUB WYSOKOGORSKI
GLIWICE

CREADIS

VADAIN RUNNING CLUB

RUN PASJA BYDGOSZCZ
SILESIAMARATHON

TEAM/BIEGAJACA Z PSAMI
NAUKABIEGA

ESKADRA KRAKOW

FUDU&CO. SPORT TEAM

ZABIEGANL.TV

Klub
PKB

DREAM RUN
BBL ZDUNSKA WOLA
BRSE

M-scowos¢
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA

KRAK W
tODZ
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
SIEMONIA
KALISZ
KALISZ
BYDGOSZCZ
WARSZAWA
PROSZKOW
LUBLIN
WARSZAWA

£AZISKA GORNE
£OSICE
KRAKOW
GRUDZIADZ
KRAKOW
BYDGOSZCZ
WARSZAWA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
OSTRODA
KRAKOW
BLIZYN
PIOTRKOW

TRYBUNALSKI
WARSZAWA

M-scowos¢
PRZEMYSL
IWONICZ-ZDRO)
BIELSKO-BIALA
WARSZAWA
ZDUNSKA WOLA
BUDAPESZT

Kraj

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

K 33-44
K'33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44

K 33-44
K 45+
K 33-44
K 33-44
M 45+
K 45+
M 45+
K 33-44
K 45+
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 32

M 33-44
M 32

K 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
K 45+
K 33-44
M 33-44
K 45+

K 33-44
K 33-44

M 45+

M 32

K 33-44
K32

K 33-44
K'33-44
K 33-44
K 33-44

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
36
37
83
84

38

10
39
40
30
11
31
41
12
85
86
DQ

M. kat

UA WN R

K/M
K57
K58
M 138
M 139

K59

K 60
K61
K 62
M 140
K63
M 141
K 64
K65
M 142
M 143
DQ

K/M
K1
K2
K3

K5
K6

12km
02:21:39
02:22:01
02:21:56
02:19:39

02:19:58

02:13:51
02:14:39
02:22:06
02:13:39
02:41:22
02:40:35
02:32:06
02:22:12
02:12:00
02:21:08
01:22:19
DQ
01:31:57
DNF
01:48:59
DNF
02:08:25
DNF
02:16:33
DNF
02:19:07
DNF
02:31:47
DNF
02:35:25
DNF
02:39:27
DNF
01:59:14
DNF
02:02:15
DNF
02:12:12
DNF
02:49:32
DNF

DNF

DNF

12km

01:33:31
01:31:48
01:39:43
01:43:12
01:45:26
01:47:52

25km
04:37:30
04:37:33
04:38:54
04:35:41

04:35:40

04:36:17
04:47:48
04:40:26
04:39:16
05:12:18
05:12:12
04:59:30
04:52:40
04:48:21
05:02:38
02:41:11
DQ
03:10:21
DNF
03:48:06
DNF
04:11:26
DNF
04:31:43
DNF
04:45:53
DNF
04:59:30
DNF
05:00:10
DNF
05:14:01
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

25km

03:01:25
02:59:06
03:14:21
03:13:34
03:19:06
03:28:22

35km

DQ

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

35km

41km
08:51:52
08:51:59
08:51:48
08:59:40

08:59:34
08:53:17
08:54:11
08:54:12
08:57:50
09:17:38
09:17:42
09:23:59
09:33:35
09:43:24
09:36:04
DQ

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

41km

05:14:27
05:15:52
05:43:17
05:45:21
06:04:13
06:05:26

Netto
09:59:58.50
09:59:58.10
10:00:44.00
10:01:35.85

10:01:36.45

10:03:32.40
10:11:16.35
10:11:18.30
10:24:02.65
10:43:45.25
10:43:43.20
11:13:57.15
11:22:56.70
11:32:23.50
11:34:45.30
05:10:54.15
DQ

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Netto
06:00:24.65
06:00:34.80
06:28:15.55
06:35:38.75
06:53:44.15
06:56:08.60

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
10:00:29.95
10:00:30.75
10:01:15.55
10:02:01.55

10:02:01.85
10:04:26.15
10:11:32.40
10:11:38.20
10:24:06.90
10:44:06.30
10:44:07.05
11:14:09.75
11:23:29.05
11:32:50.35
11:35:15.25
DQ

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Brutto
06:00:28.55
06:00:39.00
06:28:27.10
06:35:44.80
06:54:29.55
06:56:20.45

min/km
12:29
12:29
12:30
12:32

12:32

12:34
12:44
12:44

7:25

7:39

7:39
14:02
14:13
14:25
14:28

min/km
7:30
7:30
8:05
8:14
8:37
8:40

5/15

km/h
4.8
48
4.8
4.8

4.8

4.8
4.7
4.7
8.1
7.8

43
4.2
42
4.1

km/h



GORCE ULTRA-TRAIL® 48 KM, Open K c.d.

M-ce
7
8

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

29
30
31
32

42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50

52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Nazwisko i imie
ZAK BARBARA
TUCHOLKA MARTA

RAKOWSKA MAGDALENA
BYLICA PAULINA

PEKALA ALEKSANDRA
TOURDANOV INGRID
WIERZBICKA JOANNA
HERBICH-SAR VIOLETTA
NAWARA KATARZYNA
BORKWSKA ANETA
KIRILENKO ANETA
MICHALCZEWSKA MARZENA
CYMBORSKA JOLANTA
SOKOLOWSKA ADRIANA
LENART-KEOS KATARZYNA
SUWALA ANNA

KRUPA ANNA

ZAWISZA JOANNA
POLINSKA MAGDALENA
ADAMOWICZ MAGDALENA
JANOWSKA KATARZYNA
REGULSKA MONIKA
NAPIERALSKA NATALIA
KOTUSIEWICZ EWA
SEREGA ANNA

BORC MARZANNA

JANOWSKA ULA
SWEDZIOL MONIKA
SAKOWSKA ANETA
ZIELINSKA IWONA
WISNIEWSKA AGNIESZKA
PECHATKINA LIUDA
STASZEWSKA SYLWIA
BUNSCH IGA
BELDOWSKA BEATA

PIWKO ANNA

ZACZEK ANNA

PURWIN BEATA
SOKOLOWSKA AGNIESZKA
KOMBAROVA OLGA

ZAK OLIWIA
JAROSZ-PIWONSKA ALDONA
KOTLICKA BEATA

PISULINSKA EWA
PAWELOWSKA-JUREK PAULINA

IWANIEC-KOPACZEWSKA ANNA

WOJCIK MONIKA
SALONI-SADOWSKA MARIA
MICHALSKA ANNA
KORZENIOWSKA JOANNA
IWANIEC EWA

LABECKA AGATA

Nr

528
520

419
236
401
493
486
281
381
230
306
363
247
450
347
461
526
511
412
201
527
421

327
436
229

289
462
431
512
489
398
455
234
218

409

515
415
451
320
517
291
326

408
395
283
499
433
367
323
282
352

Klub

POCO LOCO ADVENTURE
TEAM

DRUZYNA TVN

PGB SPORTOWA PACZKA
RUN PASJA

FUDU & CO. SPORT TEAM

ULTRA SRULTRA

WARSAW RUN CLUB
VEGE RUNNERS

HUSIARIA RACE TEAM
VEGE RUNNERS
SOCIOS SILESIA

FIZJO ZDROWIE
ALBATROSY

FUDU&CO SPORT TEAM
WKURW_TEAM
AKADEMIA BIEGANIA
GRUDZIADZ

W POGONI ZA DUCHEM
BIEGA) Z GLOWA

PARA W BIEGU
VOKUEVA TEAM
FUDU&CO.SPORT.TEAM
ROZBIEGAMY TO MIASTO
CZECHOWICE-DZIEDZICE
BIEGUSIEM. PL
WKURW_TEAM
PIASECZNO RUNNING
FUDU&CO.SPORT TEAM
KS FLORIAN

1976

SN KLASYK

OBOZYBIEGOWE.PL
UMCS BIEGA

M-scowos¢
PRZEGINIA
KROBIA

WARSZAWA
KRAKOW
BYDGOSZCZ
GRONINGEN
BOGUCHWALA
PIOTRKOW TRYB.
WEGRZCE
STOCZEK
MARKI

+ODZ
WARSZAWA
CHODZIEZ
LUBLIN

RADOM
WIERZCHOWICE
KRAKOW
KATOWICE
KAKOLEWNICA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

MIASTECZKO SLASKIE

PIOTRKOW TRYB.
BOLECIN
GRUDZIADZ

GRUDZIADZ
SOSNOWIEC
DROZDOWO
GDANSK
WARSZAWA
SAINT-PETERSBURG
POTASZE

KRAKOW
PIOTRKOW
TRYBUNALSKI

CZECHOWICE-DZIEDZIC

E
RYKI
GRUDZIADZ
STARACHOWICE
ZABKI
JASTRZEBIE
GORA KALWARIA
PIOTRKOW
TRYBUNALSKI
KRAKOW
LIMANOWA
GRODZIEC
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
LUBLIN
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

Kraj

POL

POL
POL
POL
NED
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
RUS
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

K 33-44
K'33-44

K45+
K 33-44
K 33-44
K32

K 33-44
K 33-44
K32
K32

K 33-44
K'33-44
K 33-44
K32
K32

K 33-44
K32
K45+
K 33-44
K32
K'33-44
K32

K 33-44
K'33-44
K 33-44
K45+

K'33-44
K 33-44
K 33-44
K'33-44
K 33-44
K32
K45+
K'33-44
K45+

K'33-44

K45+
K45+
K 33-44
K32
K'33-44
K 33-44
K 33-44

K32

K 33-44
K 33-44
K'33-44
K45+
K45+
K'33-44
K 33-44
K'33-44

Kat.

M. kat

~ o

12
32
33
34

35
36
37

K/M
K7
K8

K9

K10
K11
K12
K13
K14
K15
K16
K17
K18
K19
K20
K21
K22
K23
K24
K25
K26
K27
K28
K29
K30
K31
K32

K33
K34
K35
K 36
K37
K38
K39
K 40
K41

K42

K43
K44
K45
K 46
K47
K 48
K49

K50
K51
K52
K53
K54
K55
K56
K57
K58

12km

01:42:28
01:46:24

01:47:04
01:56:07
01:52:51
01:54:23
01:50:11
01:46:40
01:53:00
01:58:25
01:54:30
01:52:23
02:01:10
02:03:44
02:00:45
01:53:40

01:59:14
01:59:12
02:06:04
01:56:43
02:01:41
02:00:32
02:13:06
02:19:48
02:10:21

02:10:29
02:10:34
01:55:56
01:59:54
02:17:12
02:05:40
02:09:36
01:59:21
02:13:29

02:11:38

02:13:03
02:11:26
02:10:00
02:11:51
02:11:56
02:13:58

02:16:24
02:17:13
02:15:15
02:13:56
02:16:26
02:15:50
02:16:55
02:21:39
02:22:01

25km
03:21:37
03:27:58

03:27:39
03:43:57
03:32:31
03:35:18
03:35:05
03:34:23
03:41:09
03:46:13
03:47:29
03:47:32
03:58:33
03:56:21
03:46:00
03:49:40
04:02:48
03:55:16
03:55:16
04:01:30
03:45:59
04:00:55
03:53:30
04:10:15
04:21:01
04:03:19

04:03:21
04:14:08
03:45:54
04:02:36
04:20:54
04:06:39
04:18:18
03:59:58
04:22:36

04:15:42

03:57:29
04:23:51
04:21:25
04:14:07
04:21:08
04:21:07
04:23:55

04:25:19
04:37:02
04:35:15
04:36:21
04:33:28
04:33:26
04:34:47
04:37:30
04:37:33

35km

41km

06:06:38
06:21:21

06:25:38
06:38:13
06:36:33
06:40:34
06:39:16
06:39:48
06:46:04
06:50:46
06:58:14
06:57:17
07:11:06
07:10:17
06:58:53
07:12:38
07:20:07
07:14:41
07:25:52
07:27:26
07:18:51
07:19:24
07:19:24
07:42:15
07:45:24
07:35:36

07:35:57
07:45:12
07:28:57
07:45:38
07:51:07
07:42:52
07:59:28
07:51:11
08:12:52

07:56:57

07:48:29
08:18:32
08:21:28
08:11:25
08:20:16
08:20:54
08:21:36

08:23:19
08:36:08
08:34:59
08:53:20
08:31:14
08:31:34
08:49:00
08:51:52
08:51:59

Netto
07:04:08.15
07:15:38.90

Brutto
07:04:16.05
07:15:47.90

07:23:16.70
07:35:43.60
07:36:41.80
07:37:46.05
07:45:30.45
07:46:06.70
07:50:29.95
07:56:05.60
07:56:38.80
07:57:19.75
08:04:43.70
08:06:20.80
08:08:16.65
08:15:45.95
08:16:42.25
08:24:48.65
08:25:21.15
08:29:33.45
08:30:17.00
08:30:43.15
08:31:36.30
08:42:51.00
08:47:12.10
08:48:00.60

07:23:53.05
07:36:16.15
07:36:52.55
07:37:51.80
07:46:17.50
07:46:17.65
07:50:42.10
07:56:26.65
07:56:52.35
07:57:37.25
08:05:14.10
08:06:49.95
08:08:43.60
08:16:00.65
08:16:52.65
08:25:34.80
08:25:40.50
08:30:16.80
08:30:22.05
08:31:15.80
08:32:23.65
08:43:24.65
08:47:41.70
08:48:26.00

08:48:01.65
08:49:15.30
08:55:52.85
08:57:54.15
08:58:34.95
09:00:05.00
09:14:43.75
09:20:03.70
09:20:18.25

08:48:26.25
08:49:39.15
08:56:30.90
08:58:19.25
08:59:10.85
09:00:05.00
09:15:23.25
09:20:21.10
09:20:53.25
09:25:42.45 09:25:52.85
09:29:04.55
09:36:18.35
09:36:37.80
09:39:39.00
09:41:45.70
09:41:46.20
09:45:10.85

09:29:21.10
09:36:44.70
09:37:24.55
09:40:22.05
09:42:13.25
09:42:13.35
09:45:45.35

09:46:39.90
09:54:04.60
09:54:34.85
09:59:03.10
09:59:19.05
09:59:21.95
09:59:55.20
09:59:58.50
09:59:58.10

09:47:06.75
09:54:23.80
09:54:58.65
09:59:57.05
10:00:00.35
10:00:03.65
10:00:24.35
10:00:29.95
10:00:30.75

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
8:50
9:04

9:14
9:29
9:30
9:32
9:41
9:42
9:48
9:55
9:55
9:56
10:05
10:07
10:10
10:19
10:20
10:31
10:31
10:36
10:37
10:38
10:39
10:53
10:59
11:00

11:00
11:01
11:09
11:12
11:13
11:15
11:33
11:40
11:40

11:47

11:51
12:00
12:00
12:04
12:07
12:07
12:11

12:13
12:22
12:23
12:28
12:29
12:29
12:29
12:29
12:29

6/15

km/h
6.8
6.6

6.5
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.2
6.2
6.1

6

6

6
5.9
5.9
5.9
5.8
5.8
5.7
5.7
5.7
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.5
5.5
5.5

5.5
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.3
5.3
5.2
5.1
5.1
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M-ce
59

60
61
62
63
64
65

Nazwisko i imie
DZIKON MALGORZATA
KEOPOTOWSKA SOSNA KASKA
SIERPOWSKA-BARTOSIK AGNIESZKA
KUCZEK KATARZYNA
SZYMCZAK KATARZYNA
MAZANOWSKA EWA
RUDNICKA AGATA
BARON KASIA
SZELER JOANNA
FURGAL-ZUREK JOANNA
ODOLINSKA AGNIESZKA
LABURDA KINGA

KARPINSKA NINA

Nr
262

310
442
338
469
362
426
214
464
270
386
343

303

GORCE ULTRA-TRAIL® 48 KM, Open M

M-ce

w N

© N o U A

10
11

12

13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

24
25
26

Nazwisko i imie
WOLSKI JAKUB

SKRZYSINSKI GNIEWOMIR
TERZONI CHRISTIAN

FLOREK SEBASTIAN
DUDEK JACEK
PERYKASZA PAWEL
CICHOREK DARIUSZ
BALAZS FILE
BANIAK MARCIN

PIETRUSZKA MACIE]
LATOS MARCIN

OLSZAK DARIUSZ

WALASEK GRZEGORZ
MYSLIWIEC ROBERT
SIERGIEJEWICZ GRZEGORZ

BEKAS MARCIN

FAJFER JAKUB

MROZ RAFAL
CZERWIEC ANDRZE|
JESIOLOWSKI MICHAL
SZYMCZYK DANIEL
STANUCHIEWICZ OSKAR
KUZAJ SLAWOMIR

JANIK MATEUSZ

RYBARZ WITOLD
ZACHARIAS-NALICHOWSKI TOMASZ

Nr
496

443
473

267
258
400
243
523
209

406
346

388

479
377
441

217
263
375
249
295
470
454
341
287
428
505

Klub

BIALOSTOCKA SEKTA
BIEGACZY

UNLIMITED SPORT AND LIFE

VEGE RUNNERS

PGB SPORTOWA PACZKA
RUN PASJA BYDGOSZCZ

VADAIN RUNNING CLUB

SILESIAMARATHON

TEAM/BIEGAJACA Z PSAMI

NAUKABIEGA

ESKADRA KRAKOW

Klub
MAGAZYN

BIEGANIE/STREFA PRZYGOD
MONK SANDALS TEAM

NORAFSPORT
EGO POWER LAB

NANN RUNNING TEAM

G.0.A.T. TEAM
MICHALOWICE

KRWAWE SUTY RUN&BIKE
EUROCLEAR RUNNING

TEAM
ZG

POLKOWICE-SIEROSZOWICE

BIEGUSIEM.PL
WILD&FREE
WOLSZTYNSKI KLUB
BIEGOWY
RUNONLINE.PL

SEVENSEVEN

OSWIECIMSKI KLUB KARATE

M-scowos¢
WARSZAWA

KRAK W
£tODZ

SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE

KALISZ

BYDGOSZCZ
WARSZAWA
GRUDZIADZ

WARSZAWA
KRAKOW
OSTRODA
KRAKOW

BLIZYN

M-scowos¢
SZCZAWNICA

KORCZYNA
CASTELNOVO NE
MONTI

GABON
KRAKOW
KRAKOW

KALISZ
BUDAPESZT
MICHALOWICE

KRAKOW
WEGRZCE WIELKIE

GREBOCICE

RYKI
RZESZOW
WOLSZTYN

KRAKOW
KRAKOW
TARNOW
WARSZAWA
ZIELONKI
KRAKOW
CZESTOCHOWA
DABROWKA
TENCZYNEK
BRZESZCZE
KRAKOW

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

Kraj
POL

POL
ITA

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

K 33-44

K45+
K 33-44
K 33-44
K45+
K 33-44
K45+
K 33-44

K45+

K'33-44

K45+

K 33-44

K 33-44

M 32

M 33-44
M 33-44

M 33-44
M 32

M 33-44
M 45+
M 33-44
M 33-44

M 33-44
M 32

M 32

M 45+
M 33-44
M 33-44

M 33-44
M 32

M 45+
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 32

M 32

M 45+
M 32

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
38

10
39
40
11
41
12

M. kat

oOuUH ANW N

~

K/M
K59

K 60
K61
K 62
K63
K 64
K65

K/M
M1

M2
M3

M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9

M 10
M11

M12

M13
M 14
M15

M 16
M17
M18
M19
M 20
M21
M 22
M23
M 24
M 25
M 26

12km
02:19:58

02:13:51
02:14:39
02:22:06
02:41:22
02:32:06
02:22:12
02:16:33
DNF
02:35:25
DNF
02:39:27
DNF
02:02:15
DNF
02:12:12
DNF
02:49:32
DNF

12km
01:14:53

01:22:07
01:26:41

01:21:58
01:18:48
01:28:11

01:34:31
01:22:09

01:27:47
01:36:19

01:38:47

01:26:36
01:28:57

01:36:11
01:37:53
01:38:53

01:32:25
01:44:32
01:31:13
01:43:58
01:46:58
01:50:57
01:39:57

25km
04:35:40

04:36:17
04:47:48
04:40:26
05:12:18
04:59:30
04:52:40
04:31:43
DNF
05:00:10
DNF
05:14:01
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

25km
02:23:00

02:36:51
02:40:47

02:40:59
02:29:40
02:46:21
02:30:14
02:58:40
02:37:01

02:47:59
03:02:17

03:05:34

02:49:59
02:54:19
02:54:29

03:03:37
03:05:44
03:05:57
03:06:09
03:03:46
03:16:23
02:59:01
03:20:20
03:21:49
03:21:16
03:07:34

35km

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

35km

41km
08:59:34

08:53:17
08:54:11
08:54:12
09:17:38
09:23:59
09:33:35

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

41km
04:31:59

04:33:01
04:40:26

04:40:18
04:47:18
04:53:29
04:42:09
05:07:19
05:02:45

05:06:36
05:20:22

05:24:52

05:14:55
05:28:21
05:31:29

05:34:45
05:33:15
05:42:50
05:42:39
05:45:37
05:49:22
05:42:48
05:44:42
05:49:12
05:52:29
05:49:03

Netto
10:01:36.45

10:03:32.40
10:11:16.35
10:11:18.30
10:43:45.25
11:13:57.15
11:22:56.70

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Netto
05:05:37.80

05:07:36.45
05:11:58.85

05:16:25.50
05:29:06.10
05:30:17.35
05:42:00.15
05:43:21.85
05:43:50.05

05:50:42.90
06:04:07.25

06:05:05.75

06:05:52.85
06:14:53.00
06:18:36.65

06:20:29.75
06:22:10.95
06:26:30.75
06:26:57.75
06:33:29.15
06:33:19.35
06:33:45.40
06:34:02.25
06:33:53.50
06:38:19.30
06:42:20.40

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
10:02:01.85

10:04:26.15
10:11:32.40
10:11:38.20
10:44:06.30
11:14:09.75
11:23:29.05

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Brutto
05:05:41.75

05:07:38.30
05:12:00.30

05:16:32.00
05:29:07.90
05:30:21.60
05:42:03.30
05:43:32.95
05:43:52.55

05:50:49.65
06:04:23.45

06:05:23.20

06:05:57.05
06:14:55.75
06:18:40.35

06:20:35.00
06:22:39.40
06:26:40.55
06:27:27.35
06:33:39.60
06:33:44.50
06:33:51.35
06:34:07.90
06:34:32.45
06:39:13.65
06:42:49.45

min/km
12:32

12:34
12:44
12:44

7:39
14:02
14:13

min/km
6:22

6:24
6:29

6:35
6:51
6:52
7:07
7:09
7:09

7:18
7:35

7:36

7:37
7:48
7:53

7:55
7:57
8:03
8:03
8:11
8:11
8:12
8:12
8:12
8:17
8:22

7/15

km/h
4.8

4.8
4.7
4.7
7.8
43
4.2

km/h
9.4

9.4
9.2

9.1
8.8
8.7
8.4
8.4
8.4

8.2

79
7.9
7.6

7.6
7.5
7.5
7.4
7.3
7.3
7.3
7.3

7.2
7.2



GORCE ULTRA-TRAIL® 48 KM, Open M c.d.

M-ce
27
28

54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71

73
74
75

76
77
78

Nazwisko i imie
PECHATKIN NIKITA
KOSOWSKI MATEUSZ
BERDYCHOWSKI ZYGMUNT
CIRKO ARKADIUSZ

HEJZA MICHAL
NISZCZOT DARIUSZ
BILECKI SEBASTIAN
WEGLINSKI MICHAE
KOEHLER KRZYSZTOF
PLOCIENNICZAK JAKUB
AMANOWICZ MAREK
MLYNARCZYK KRZYSZTOF
ROZYCKI KONRAD
SIENKIEWICZ WOJCIECH
ZALEWSKI BARTLOMIE]
ZAK ARTUR

SMIALEK LUKASZ
KULAS £UKASZ

JECEK MACIE)

DANEL ADAM

GIBALA MARCIN
NIEMCZEWSKI BORYS
£UCZAK MARCIN
BROZEK ALEKSANDER
CWIKLA KRZYSZTOF
ZORAN HENRYK
BEBEN ROBERT

KASIEL PAWEL
RACULT PIOTR
PAWEOWSKI ROBERT
ADAMCZYK JANUSZ

WOZNIAK WOJCIECH
WIERZBICKI TOMASZ
SOBOLEWSKI DARIUSZ
LARBES FAYCAL

ZAJAC PAWEL
FALKOWSKI PIOTR
KLOS ARTUR
TOMCZYK KRZYSZTOF

KRZYWICKI PAWEL
KRZEMINSKI BARTOSZ
BLACHNO MARCIN
KACZMAREK PIOTR
tAKOMY WALDEMAR
MISZCZAK KORNEL
PIECZARA BLAZE|
PASIERBINSKI PIOTR
KMITA KRZYSZTOF
WOJTACZKA WITOLD

SZYMANIAK FILIP
KIRILENKO MARCIN
BIEL LUKASZ

Nr
397
521
525
245

280
532
225
485
316
411
204
374
425
440
509
516
471
L)
296
252
271
383
355
232
251
513
221

304
416
396
200

497
487
449
345
506

311
475

530
334
226
299
353
371
404
394
312
494

466
305
222

Klub

VOKUEVA TEAM
ANTYLEWAK

BIEGAJACA KASTA

MIEDZIOWEGO MIASTA

RUNNING POLANIEC

ORANGE POLSKA
BBL ZDUNSKA WOLA
ZE SZWAGREM

1983

SOLO

FUNDACJA AUXILIUM
TIMEBANDIT CORPS
RUN4ENERGY
ELECTROLUX

OSTROBIEC

VEGE RUNNERS

BETTER THEN A THOUSAND

VEGE RUNNERS

100HRMAX TEAM

KG PEGAZ PIASECZNO

SWIDNICKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA

RUN PASJA

BUKOWSKI KLUB BIEGACZA

TRIPASIK

BOBOWSKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA

MR.

M-scowos¢
ST.PETERSBURG
WARSZAWA
NISKOWA
LUBIN

NAKEO NAD NOTECIA

GORCE
BIELSKO-BIALA
WARSZAWA
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
POLANIEC
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
+ODZ
ZDUNSKA WOLA
PRZEGINIA
TARGOWISKO
BIERUN

+ODZ

TYCHY

MIELEC
NIECHOBRZ
PLEWISKA
PEKOWICE
MALAWA
RUDA SLASKA
OSTROWIEC
SWIETOKRZYSKI
WROCLAW
KRAKOW
CHODZIEZ
GRODEK NAD
DUNAJCEM
POZNAN
BOGUCHWALA
POZNAN
YERRES
JEDLNIA LETNISKO
PIASECZNO
LUBLIN
SWIDNICA

BYDGOSZCZ
KRAKOW
SKAWINA

BUK

KLECZA DOLNA
JAWORZNO
KANIE

KRAKOW
BOBOWA

BYTOM
MARKI
WARSAW

Kraj
RUS

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
FRA
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

M 32

M 33-44
M 45+
M 33-44

M 32

M 32

M 33-44
M 32

M 45+
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 45+
M 45+
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 45+
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 45+
M 45+
M 45+

M 33-44
M 32

M 33-44
M 45+

M 45+
M 33-44
M 45+
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 45+
M 32

M 33-44

M 45+
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 45+
M 32

M 33-44
M 45+
M 33-44
M 32

M 32
M 33-44
M 33-44

Kat.

M. kat
9

15

5

16

10
11
17
12
6

18
19
20
7

8

21
22
23
24
25
26
9

27
28
29
10
11
12

30
13
31
13

14
32
15
33
34
16
14
35

17
36
37
38
18
15
39
19
40
16

17
a1
42

K/M
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30

M31
M 32
M33
M 34
M35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M40
M 41
M 42
M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47
M 48
M 49
M50
M51
M 52
M53

M54
M55
M 56
M 57

M58
M 59
M 60
M 61
M 62
M 63
M 64
M 65

M 66
M 67
M 68
M 69
M 70
M71
M 72
M73
M 74
M 75

M 76
M 77
M78

12km

01:39:12
01:36:21
01:35:26
01:38:50

01:33:33
01:52:23
01:47:38
01:44:38
01:39:47
01:35:24
01:44:54
01:46:27
01:39:55
01:44:49
01:45:23
01:42:20
01:43:13
01:46:22
01:54:04
01:44:00

01:42:18
01:41:14
01:49:53
01:49:13
01:57:56
01:54:32

01:53:21
01:49:52
01:53:04
01:47:20

01:47:07
01:50:06
01:52:43
01:58:30
01:41:27
01:47:17
02:00:37

01:52:08
01:44:40

01:46:20
01:50:15
01:58:14
01:47:04
01:46:37
01:49:33
01:52:40

01:52:05
01:54:53
01:52:35

25km

03:08:27
03:13:08
03:07:53

03:02:46
03:30:58
03:28:42
03:19:52
03:19:56
03:10:46
03:21:48
03:21:36
03:16:12
03:20:16
03:19:07
03:17:00
03:16:14
03:24:27
03:31:46
03:20:08
03:20:22
03:22:15
03:16:36
03:29:34
03:30:49
03:42:20
03:35:14

03:31:58
03:30:49
03:38:22
03:28:06

03:30:23
03:35:03
03:33:18
03:33:52
03:18:21
03:29:08
03:35:42
03:35:03

03:41:26
03:28:49
03:44:53
03:35:30
03:41:11
03:38:08
03:34:55
03:31:34
03:31:33
03:41:14

03:34:22
03:47:33
03:36:28

35km

41km

05:45:14
05:54:54
05:53:32
05:54:21

05:48:33
06:06:14
06:05:18
05:59:58
06:04:53
06:00:19
06:03:59
05:59:11
05:55:46
06:09:14
06:04:23
06:04:34
06:08:05
06:14:31
06:16:54
06:21:10
06:19:11
06:18:49
06:16:54
06:20:05
06:19:48
06:27:20
06:28:36

06:30:01
06:27:12
06:31:45
06:29:14

06:29:59
06:33:30
06:33:10
06:38:57
06:19:38
06:36:35
06:36:29
06:38:13

06:44:22
06:36:29
06:48:22
06:42:50
06:42:52
06:46:01
06:48:08
06:45:13
06:38:04
06:52:29

06:42:40
06:58:17
06:58:10

Netto
06:44:43.05
06:45:10.25
06:47:07.95
06:47:36.95

06:48:35.15
06:50:46.60
06:51:27.75
06:51:56.25
06:52:34.50
06:53:39.50
06:53:59.45
06:55:01.20
06:55:59.90
06:56:18.10
06:57:20.50
07:04:07.75
07:06:17.00
07:12:13.05
07:12:33.55
07:13:17.45
07:13:52.00
07:14:40.70
07:14:46.10
07:15:55.70
07:19:06.40
07:20:31.25
07:21:27.10

07:23:09.10
07:23:56.15
07:24:12.05
07:24:25.90

07:25:50.80
07:26:14.65
07:26:07.70
07:26:54.95
07:30:38.30
07:32:34.95
07:32:23.70
07:32:34.25

07:35:00.90
07:36:41.40
07:36:41.75
07:38:39.35
07:43:17.85
07:43:43.65
07:47:05.95
07:48:14.00
07:49:03.60
07:51:34.70

07:52:13.90
07:56:38.80
07:59:36.60

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
06:44:43.05
06:45:14.60
06:47:10.55
06:47:55.55

06:48:43.80
06:51:09.80
06:51:40.65
06:52:14.05
06:52:37.10
06:53:46.60
06:54:24.35
06:55:41.05
06:56:05.65
06:56:31.35
06:58:06.20
07:04:16.00
07:06:26.25
07:12:30.85
07:12:55.05
07:13:25.50
07:14:04.15
07:14:48.05
07:14:53.10
07:16:20.30
07:19:16.55
07:20:52.65
07:22:12.80

07:23:39.95
07:24:29.55
07:24:39.95
07:24:59.35

07:26:00.00
07:27:00.95
07:27:02.15
07:27:42.90
07:30:53.65
07:32:47.75
07:32:48.45
07:33:19.00

07:35:46.85
07:36:52.50
07:37:26.50
07:38:46.15
07:43:26.10
07:44:26.55
07:47:21.70
07:48:30.15
07:49:23.15
07:52:03.10

07:52:37.10
07:56:52.35
07:59:44.00

min/km
8:25
8:26
8:28
8:29

8:30
8:33
8:34
8:34
8:35
8:37
8:37
8:38
8:40
8:40
8:41
8:50
8:52
9:00
9:00
9:01
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:08
9:10
9:11

9:13
9:14
9:15
9:15

9:17
9:17
9:17
9:18
9:23
9:25
9:25
9:25

9:28
9:30
9:30
9:33
9:39
9:39
9:43
9:45
9:46
9:49

9:50

9:55
9:59

8/15

km/h
7.1
Zoll
7.1
7.1

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4

6.3

6.3
6.3
6.2
6.2

6.2
6.1
6.1



GORCE ULTRA-TRAIL® 48 KM, Open M c.d.

M-ce
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101

102
103

104
105
106
107

108
109
110
111
112

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Nazwisko i imie
MATULA BARTLOMIE|
LIPINSKI MICHAE
ODOLINSKI JACEK
SZARY MAREK
KRYPEL TOMASZ
URIBE ABARCA JUAN MANUEL
KOZIOt PIOTR
KACZMAREK GRZEGORZ
CZAPIEWSKI MACIE)
DUDEK MICHAL
GMAJ DANIEL
CHMARA RAFAL
GNIADKOWSKI PAWEL
HALEK PRZEMEK
RADOMSKI KUBA
SEAWINSKI PATRYK
NAPIERALSKI MICHAL
KULER BARTOSZ
DRABIK JACEK
STRECIWILK TOMASZ
CHWISTEK MACIE)
JACHYMSKI IGNACY
GRYGORUK MAREK

WACH GRZEGORZ
CHELKOWSKI HENRYK

PIEKARCZYK MICHAL
SOBIESKI JAN
SAMBORSKI BARTOSZ
JANAS MICHAL

KROL LUKASZ
DZIEDZIC PAWEL
PEAZYNSKI BARTOSZ
WISNIEWSKI JANUSZ
POLOMSKI ANDRZE|

TOKARSKI RAFAL.
KWASEK KAZEK

KRYSIAK FILIP

SEAWINSKI KAZIMIERZ
BALAGA MARCIN
KOCIOLEK ZBYSZEK
MIEDZIK TOMASZ
FALKOWSKI LUKASZ
BARON JACEK

JANOTA MARCIN
KNUROWSKI MARCIN
WAROWNY PIOTR
NIEWIAROWSKI JAROSEAW
SZYMANSKI MARIUSZ
JASTRZEBSKI ARTUR
WOJKOWSKI KAMIL

298
248
257
273
240
274
279
417
445
380

255
460
242
284
276

522
238

405
448
434
286

331
261
410
490
413

474
342
333
444
208
315
369
264
213
288
313
483
384
467
293
500

Klub
PRZEBIEGLI UNISLAW

PSZCZOLKOWSKI TEAM

FUNDACJA OD-WAGA
TICON

BIEGUSIEM.PL

AMBAR
ODJECHANI.COM

PRZEGLAD SPORTOWY

PGB SPORTOWA PACZKA

VADAIN RUNNING CLUB

VEGAN YOGA BIALOSTOCKA
SEKTA BIEGACZY

AKADEMIA BIEGANIA
GRUDZIADZ

KWASNE ZELKI
KWASNE ZELKI
WKURW_TEAM
FUNDACJA WSPARCIA
RATOWNICTWA RK

PGB SPORTOWA PACZKA
W POGONI ZA DUCHEM
PARA W BIEGU

GMRIP GRUPA
MUNDUROWYCH, RODZIN |
PRZYJACIOL

ESKADRA KRAKOW
VEGE RUNNERS

KTO DOGONI PSA?

VADAIN RUNNING CLUB
VADAIN RUNNING CLUB
CREADIS

BIEGIEM PO PIWO

SKY RUNNER
PRO-RUN
WROCLAW/RAZEM
TRENUJEMY SPORT

M-scowos¢
UNISEAW
UNISEAW
OSTRODA
TRZEBOWNISKO
RZESZOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
MUROWANA GOSLINA
KRAKOW
RADOM
GROJEC
BYDGOSZCZ
KRAKOW
WILKOWICE
WOLOMIN
POGORZEL
MIASTECZKO SLASKIE
WIELICZKA
KRAKOW
GRUDZIADZ
KRAKOW
+ODZ
BIELSK PODLASKI

LUBLIN
GRUDZIADZ

IZABELIN C
IZABELIN C
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

KONSTANCIN-JEZIORNA
KRAKOW

SOSNOWIEC
WARSZAWA
TEGOBORZE

KRAKOW
BIBICE
WARSZAWA
KIELCE
KRAKOW
WOLOW
KRAKOW
POGORZE
GRUDZIADZ
KRAKOW
PRZEDMOSCIE
RYKI

+ODZ
ROKITNO SZLACHECKIE
LAZY

toDZ

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
MEX
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M 33-44
M 33-44
M 45+
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 32

M 33-44
M 45+
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 32

M 33-44
M 33-44
M 32

M 45+
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 32

M 45+

M 33-44
M 33-44

M 32
M 32
M 33-44
M 33-44

M 32

M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 45+

M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 45+
M 45+
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 32

M 45+
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 32

M 33-44

Kat.

M. kat
43
44
20
45
46
18
47
21
48
49
50
51
52
53
19
54
55
20
22
56
57

58
59

22
23
60
61

24
62
63
64
24

65
66
67
68
25

69
70
71
25

72
73
74
26
75

K/M
M 79
M 80
M 81
M 82
M 83
M 84
M 85
M 86
M 87
M 88
M 89
M 90
M9l
M 92
M 93
M 94
M 95
M 96
M 97
M98
M99
M 100
M 101

M 102
M 103

M 104
M 105
M 106
M 107

M 108
M 109
M 110
M 111
M 112

M 113
M 114
M 115
M 116
M 117
M 118
M 119
M 120
M 121
M 122
M 123
M 124
M 125
M 126
M 127
M 128

12km

01:58:21
01:58:18
02:02:07
01:59:39
01:59:31
01:59:03
02:03:41
01:47:03
01:51:30
01:53:45
02:00:11
01:52:00
02:02:10
01:57:18
01:54:48
01:54:31
02:00:38
01:49:11
01:59:19
02:07:55
02:01:22
02:03:45
01:59:34

02:06:06
02:10:26

01:59:55
02:00:02
02:01:03
01:51:22

01:57:17
01:56:15
02:15:47
02:13:35
02:04:07

01:59:33
01:58:47
02:16:02
02:10:32
02:10:06
02:02:01
01:59:16
02:16:17
02:02:52
02:08:22
02:06:19
01:58:08
02:12:24
02:12:39
02:26:08
02:09:19

25km

03:41:39
03:41:38
04:04:28
03:51:08
03:51:11
03:55:51
03:52:50
03:38:42
03:41:19
03:49:41
03:54:47
03:41:56
04:00:04
03:58:27
03:53:29
03:46:19
03:53:29
03:40:52
03:52:56
03:59:44
04:03:12
04:08:04
03:58:40

04:01:03
04:03:18

03:51:02
03:53:10
03:54:08
03:47:15

04:06:47
04:09:44
04:17:31
04:14:11
04:17:01

04:02:02
04:06:05
04:14:02
04:18:57
04:22:04
04:19:12
03:59:55
04:30:16
03:57:00
04:11:25
04:06:54
03:57:32
04:27:10
04:29:20
04:40:30
04:34:00

35km

41km

06:47:50
06:47:45
06:59:14
07:05:41
07:06:03
07:10:27
07:06:43
06:54:36
07:11:17
07:12:46
07:16:18
07:04:00
07:20:11
07:14:25
07:16:28
07:23:59
07:19:27
07:19:34
07:30:16
07:30:34
07:27:58
07:28:06
07:30:42

07:42:59
07:35:52

07:28:16
07:28:13
07:31:41
07:32:55

07:40:05
07:42:48
07:53:48
07:51:00
07:49:23

07:49:58
07:55:50
07:51:02
07:48:18
08:07:58
08:10:41
07:51:56
07:59:07
07:25:25
08:01:28
07:56:44
07:48:24
08:14:21
08:28:21
08:28:16
08:37:35

Netto
07:59:49.85
07:59:50.25
08:06:39.00
08:07:13.40
08:08:24.50
08:10:17.80
08:11:11.75
08:12:27.95
08:13:04.00
08:15:47.00
08:15:10.50
08:22:09.50
08:24:36.85
08:24:46.80
08:25:27.95
08:29:42.75
08:31:37.05
08:32:25.00
08:34:17.25
08:34:33.85
08:37:51.70
08:40:20.20
08:41:03.00

08:42:36.30
08:48:00.75

08:52:56.65
08:52:57.85
08:53:26.35
08:53:27.65

08:54:44.05
08:56:08.15
08:56:51.45
08:58:35.75
09:02:51.10

09:05:14.70
09:10:55.85
09:14:30.05
09:14:39.95
09:14:57.40
09:15:50.30
09:20:03.00
09:21:07.20
09:21:08.95
09:21:19.30
09:25:22.45
09:29:07.95
09:30:41.60
09:44:12.45
09:44:15.30
09:50:59.65

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
08:00:33.85
08:00:34.25
08:07:05.65
08:08:03.85
08:09:15.10
08:10:40.55
08:11:46.55
08:12:47.65
08:13:53.80
08:16:01.00
08:16:03.45
08:22:59.45
08:25:24.95
08:25:35.65
08:25:48.15
08:29:47.90
08:32:24.05
08:33:22.15
08:34:26.50
08:35:10.70
08:38:05.75
08:40:39.40
08:41:43.45

08:43:29.05
08:48:26.15

08:53:47.20
08:53:47.65
08:53:56.25
08:54:19.25

08:55:06.50
08:56:30.90
08:57:14.10
08:59:10.75
09:02:51.10

09:05:35.10
09:11:19.15
09:15:06.25
09:15:24.25
09:15:24.70
09:16:17.75
09:20:21.35
09:21:45.75
09:21:46.20
09:22:06.30
09:25:53.90
09:29:20.80
09:31:02.40
09:44:28.00
09:44:31.35
09:51:19.50

min/km

9:59

9:59
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:19
10:18
10:27
10:30
10:30
10:31
10:37
10:39
10:40
10:42
10:43
10:47
10:50
10:51

10:53
11:00

11:06
11:06
11:06
11:06

11:08
11:10
11:11
11:13
11:18

11:21
11:28
11:33
11:33
11:33
11:34
11:40
11:41
11:41
11:41
11:46
11:51
11:53
12:10
12:10
12:18

9/15

km/h

5.9
5.9
5.9
5.9
5.9

5.8
5.8
5.8
5.7

5.7
5.7
5.7
5.6
5.6

5.6
5.6
5.5
5.5

5.5
55

5.4

5.4
5.4

5.4

5.4
5.3
5.3

5.3
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2

51
5.1
51
5ol

5l
4.9

4.9
4.9



GORCE ULTRA-TRAIL® 48 KM, Open M c.d.

M-ce
129
130
131
132
133
134

135
136
137
138
139

140
141
142
143

DQ

GORCE ULTRA-TRAIL® 48 KM, K 32

M-ce

© N U A WN P

o= e
N = o ©

Nazwisko i imie

STODULSKI KRZYSZTOF
CZERWONKA ZBIGNIEW
JUREK JAROStAW
OLSZEWSKI HUBERT
BOROWIECKI PIOTR
FEDEROWICZ GRZEGORZ

LITWINEK MAREK
WILLIS ALAN

ALAJOUTSI JUKKA
SMORAGIEWICZ MARCIN
MYSZKOWSKI PAWEL
KANTOCH CEZARY
SZYMCZAK TOMASZ
LOSOR ANDRZEJ
WOJTOWICZ PAWEL
PIECHA ARTUR
WITKOWSKI RADOSEAW
LEWCZUK NORBERT
CEBULA PAWEL
BOCHNAK JAN

DOLHUN ADAM

WRONA SYLWESTER
BELDOWSKI SLAWOMIR

FRE) MARCIN

Nazwisko i imie

GLODOWSKA KAMILA
TOURDANOV INGRID
NAWARA KATARZYNA
BORKWSKA ANETA
SOKOLOWSKA ADRIANA
LENART-K£OS KATARZYNA
KRUPA ANNA
ADAMOWICZ MAGDALENA
REGULSKA MONIKA
PECHATKINA LIUDA
KOMBAROVA OLGA
PISULINSKA EWA

Nr
458
250
297
389
231
265

350
488
202
447
376

300
468
351
501
403

491

531

237

227

253

503

219

269

Nr
272
493
381
230
450
347
526
201
421
398

408

Klub

KUTNO BIEGA
ESKADRA WROCLAW
KS FLORIAN

WATAHA GRUPA
TRENINGOWA
WW TEAM
VERTICAL WORM

BIALOSTOCKA SEKTA
BIEGACZY

LUBLIN BIEGA

HERCOG RUNNING TEAM

KLUB WYSOKOGORSKI

GLIWICE

CREADIS

RUN PASJA BYDGOSZCZ

FUDU&CO. SPORT TEAM

ZABIEGANL.TV

Klub

ULTRA SRULTRA
VEGE RUNNERS

HUSIARIA RACE TEAM

ALBATROSY
VOKUEVA TEAM

M-scowos¢
MIECZYSEAWOW
WROCLAW
LIMANOWA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
WROCLAW

LUBARTOW
WARSZAWA
TAMPERE
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

SIEMONIA
KALISZ
PROSZKOW
LUBLIN
WARSZAWA

£AZISKA GORNE
£OSICE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
BYDGOSZCZ
KRAKOW

PIOTRKOW
TRYBUNALSKI
WARSZAWA

M-scowosé
IWONICZ-ZDRO)
GRONINGEN
WEGRZCE
STOCZEK
CHODZIEZ
LUBLIN
WIERZCHOWICE
KAKOLEWNICA
WARSZAWA
SAINT-PETERSBURG
ZABKI
KRAKOW

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
FIN

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

Kraj
POL
NED
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
RUS
POL
POL

Kat.

M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 45+

M 33-44

M 33-44
M 33-44
M 45+
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 45+
M 45+
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 32

M 33-44
M 32

M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44

M 45+

M 32

Kat.

K32
K32
K32
K32
K32
K32
K32
K32
K32
K32
K32
K32

M. kat
76
77
78
79
28
80

81
82
29
83
84

30
31
85
86
DQ

M. kat

© 0O ~NOoO U A~ WNR

=
= o

Jun
N

K/M
M 129
M 130
M 131
M 132
M 133
M 134

M 135
M 136
M 137
M 138
M 139

M 140
M 141
M 142
M 143
DQ

K/M
K2
K12
K15
K16
K20
K21
K23
K26
K28
K38
K46
K50

12km

02:09:17
02:14:56
02:02:53
02:15:13
02:15:42
02:12:57

02:09:58
02:04:36
02:10:08
02:21:56
02:19:39

02:13:39
02:40:35
02:12:00
02:21:08
01:22:19
DQ
01:31:57
DNF
01:48:59
DNF
02:08:25
DNF
02:19:07
DNF
02:31:47
DNF
01:59:14
DNF

DNF

DNF

12km

01:31:48
01:54:23
01:53:00
01:58:25
02:03:44
02:00:45

02:06:04
02:01:41
02:05:40
02:10:00
02:16:24

25km

04:34:02
04:37:57
04:22:15
04:34:00
04:31:35
04:33:36

04:17:49
04:02:23
04:35:43
04:38:54
04:35:41

04:39:16
05:12:12
04:48:21
05:02:38
02:41:11
DQ
03:10:21
DNF
03:48:06
DNF
04:11:26
DNF
04:45:53
DNF
04:59:30
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

25km

02:59:06
03:35:18
03:41:09
03:46:13
03:56:21
03:46:00
04:02:48
04:01:30
04:00:55
04:06:39
04:14:07
04:25:19

35km

DQ

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

35km

41km

08:37:38
08:32:36
08:27:40
08:42:59
08:38:02
08:39:06

08:43:13
08:22:31
08:34:54
08:51:48
08:59:40

08:57:50
09:17:42
09:43:24
09:36:04

DQ

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

41km

05:15:52
06:40:34
06:46:04
06:50:46
07:10:17
06:58:53
07:20:07
07:27:26
07:19:24
07:42:52
08:11:25
08:23:19

Netto
09:51:01.75
09:53:35.40
09:53:57.30
09:54:26.15
09:56:08.25
09:56:59.85

09:58:31.50
09:58:23.30
09:59:37.70
10:00:44.00
10:01:35.85

10:24:02.65
10:43:43.20
11:32:23.50
11:34:45.30

DQ

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Netto
06:00:34.80
07:37:46.05
07:50:29.95
07:56:05.60
08:06:20.80
08:08:16.65
08:16:42.25
08:29:33.45
08:30:43.15
09:00:05.00
09:39:39.00
09:46:39.90

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
09:51:20.95
09:54:16.05
09:54:23.55
09:55:19.30
09:56:55.30
09:57:39.90

09:59:02.10
09:59:03.35
10:00:08.90
10:01:15.55
10:02:01.55

10:24:06.90
10:44:07.05
11:32:50.35
11:35:15.25

DQ

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Brutto
06:00:39.00
07:37:51.80
07:50:42.10
07:56:26.65
08:06:49.95
08:08:43.60
08:16:52.65
08:30:16.80
08:31:15.80
09:00:05.00
09:40:22.05
09:47:06.75

min/km
12:18
12:22
12:22
12:23
12:25
12:26

12:28
12:27
12:29
12:30
12:32

7:25
7:39
14:25
14:28

min/km
7:30
9:32
9:48
9:55
10:07
10:10
10:20
10:36
10:38
11:15
12:04
12:13

10/15

km/h
4.9
4.9
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8

4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8

8.1
7.8
42
4.1

km/h

6.3
6.1

5.9
5.8
5.7
5.6
5.3

4.9



GORCE ULTRA-TRAIL® 48 KM, M 32

M-ce

©® N o wu

©

11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Nazwisko i imie
WOLSKI JAKUB

DUDEK JACEK
LATOS MARCIN

OLSZAK DARIUSZ

FAJFER JAKUB

KUZAJ SLAWOMIR
JANIK MATEUSZ
ZACHARIAS-NALICHOWSKI TOMASZ
PECHATKIN NIKITA
HEJZA MICHAL
NISZCZOT DARIUSZ
WEGLINSKI MICHAL
RACULT PIOTR

KOS ARTUR
MISZCZAK KORNEL
WOJTACZKA WITOLD

SZYMANIAK FILIP

URIBE ABARCA JUAN MANUEL
RADOMSKI KUBA
KULER BARTOSZ
JACHYMSKI IGNACY
PIEKARCZYK MICHAL
SOBIESKI JAN

KROL LUKASZ

JANOTA MARCIN
JASTRZEBSKI ARTUR
WITKOWSKI RADOSEAW

CEBULA PAWEL

FREJ MARCIN

496

258
346

388

263
341
287
505
397
280
532
485
416
311
371
494

466
478
417

284
405
448
331
288
293
491

237

GORCE ULTRA-TRAIL® 48 KM, K 33-44

M-ce

No U A WN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Nazwisko i imie
KAPELAN ANNA
TOPOROWICZ AGATA
MACHUL EWA
ZALEWSKA ANNA
VAADA ANITA
ZAK BARBARA
TUCHOEKA MARTA

BYLICA PAULINA

PEKALA ALEKSANDRA
WIERZBICKA JOANNA
HERBICH-SAR VIOLETTA
KIRILENKO ANETA
MICHALCZEWSKA MARZENA
CYMBORSKA JOLANTA
SUWALA ANNA

POLINSKA MAGDALENA

Nr
302
476
356
508
524
528
520

236
401
486
281
306
363
247
461
412

Klub
MAGAZYN
BIEGANIE/STREFA PRZYGOD
EGO POWER LAB
EUROCLEAR RUNNING
TEAM
ZG
POLKOWICE-SIEROSZOWICE

VOKUEVA TEAM

BOBOWSKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA

PRZEGLAD SPORTOWY
PGB SPORTOWA PACZKA

KWASNE ZELKI
KWASNE ZELKI

CREADIS

SKY RUNNER

KLUB WYSOKOGORSKI
GLIWICE

CREADIS

ZABIEGANL.TV

Klub
PKB

DREAM RUN
BBL ZDUNSKA WOLA
BRSE

POCO LOCO ADVENTURE
TEAM

PGB SPORTOWA PACZKA
RUN PASJA

FUDU & CO. SPORT TEAM

WARSAW RUN CLUB

SOCIOS SILESIA

M-scowos¢
SZCZAWNICA

KRAKOW
WEGRZCE WIELKIE

GREBOCICE

KRAKOW
DABROWKA
TENCZYNEK
KRAKOW
ST.PETERSBURG
NAKEO NAD NOTECIA
GORCE
WARSZAWA
KRAKOW
LUBLIN

KLECZA DOLNA
BOBOWA

BYTOM
KRAKOW

WOLOMIN

WIELICZKA

176]574

IZABELIN C

IZABELIN C
KONSTANCIN-JEZIORNA
KRAKOW

LAZY

£AZISKA GORNE

KRAKOW

WARSZAWA

M-scowos¢
PRZEMYSL
BIELSKO-BIALA
WARSZAWA
ZDUNSKA WOLA
BUDAPESZT
PRZEGINIA
KROBIA

KRAKOW
BYDGOSZCZ
BOGUCHWALA
PIOTRKOW TRYB.
MARKI

+ODZ
WARSZAWA
RADOM
KATOWICE

Kraj
POL

POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
RUS
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
MEX
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kat.

M 32

M 32
M 32

M 32

M 32
M 32
M 32
M 32
M 32
M 32
M 32
M 32
M 32
M 32
M 32
M 32

M 32
M 32
M 32
M 32
M 32
M 32
M 32
M 32
M 32
M 32
M 32

M 32

M 32

K 33-44
K'33-44
K 33-44
K'33-44
K 33-44
K'33-44
K 33-44

K'33-44
K 33-44
K'33-44
K 33-44
K'33-44
K 33-44
K'33-44
K 33-44
K 33-44

M. kat
1

® N o U

o

11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

M. kat

~No U A WN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

K/M
M1

M5
M11

M 12

M17
M23
M24
M 26
M 27
M31
M 32
M 34
M55
M 64
M71
M 75

M 76
M 84
M 93
M 96
M 100
M 104
M 105
M 108
M 122
M 127

K/M
K1
K3
K4

K6
K7
K8

K10
K11
K13
K14
K17
K18
K19
K22
K25

12km
01:14:53

01:18:48
01:36:19

01:38:47

01:37:53
01:43:58
01:46:58
01:39:57
01:39:12
01:33:33
01:52:23
01:44:38
01:49:52
02:00:37
01:58:14
01:52:40

01:52:05
01:59:03
01:54:48
01:49:11
02:03:45
01:59:55
02:00:02
01:57:17
02:08:22
02:26:08
01:31:57

DNF
02:08:25

DNF

DNF

12km

01:33:31
01:39:43
01:43:12
01:45:26
01:47:52
01:42:28
01:46:24

01:56:07
01:52:51
01:50:11
01:46:40
01:54:30
01:52:23
02:01:10
01:53:40
01:59:12

25km
02:23:00

02:29:40
03:02:17

03:05:34

03:05:44
03:20:20
03:21:49
03:07:34

03:02:46
03:30:58
03:19:52
03:30:49
03:35:42
03:38:08
03:41:14

03:34:22
03:55:51
03:53:29
03:40:52
04:08:04
03:51:02
03:53:10
04:06:47
04:11:25
04:40:30
03:10:21

DNF
04:11:26

DNF

DNF

25km

03:01:25
03:14:21
03:13:34
03:19:06
03:28:22
03:21:37
03:27:58

03:43:57
03:32:31
03:35:05
03:34:23
03:47:29
03:47:32
03:58:33
03:49:40
03:55:16

35km

DNF

DNF

DNF

35km

41km
04:31:59

04:47:18
05:20:22

05:24:52

05:33:15
05:44:42
05:49:12
05:49:03
05:45:14
05:48:33
06:06:14
05:59:58
06:27:12
06:36:29
06:46:01
06:52:29

06:42:40
07:10:27
07:16:28
07:19:34
07:28:06
07:28:16
07:28:13
07:40:05
08:01:28
08:28:16

DNF

DNF

DNF

41km

05:14:27
05:43:17
05:45:21
06:04:13
06:05:26
06:06:38
06:21:21

06:38:13
06:36:33
06:39:16
06:39:48
06:58:14
06:57:17
07:11:06
07:12:38
07:25:52

Netto
05:05:37.80

Brutto
05:05:41.75

05:29:06.10
06:04:07.25

05:29:07.90
06:04:23.45
06:05:05.75 06:05:23.20
06:22:10.95
06:34:02.25
06:33:53.50
06:42:20.40
06:44:43.05
06:48:35.15
06:50:46.60
06:51:56.25
07:23:56.15
07:32:23.70
07:43:43.65
07:51:34.70

06:22:39.40
06:34:07.90
06:34:32.45
06:42:49.45
06:44:43.05
06:48:43.80
06:51:09.80
06:52:14.05
07:24:29.55
07:32:48.45
07:44:26.55
07:52:03.10

07:52:13.90
08:10:17.80
08:25:27.95
08:32:25.00
08:40:20.20
08:52:56.65
08:52:57.85
08:54:44.05

07:52:37.10
08:10:40.55
08:25:48.15
08:33:22.15
08:40:39.40
08:53:47.20
08:53:47.65
08:55:06.50
09:21:19.30  09:22:06.30
09:44:15.30 09:44:31.35

DNF DNF

DNF DNF

DNF DNF

Netto
06:00:24.65
06:28:15.55
06:35:38.75
06:53:44.15
06:56:08.60
07:04:08.15
07:15:38.90

Brutto
06:00:28.55
06:28:27.10
06:35:44.80
06:54:29.55
06:56:20.45
07:04:16.05
07:15:47.90

07:35:43.60
07:36:41.80
07:45:30.45
07:46:06.70
07:56:38.80
07:57:19.75
08:04:43.70
08:15:45.95
08:25:21.15

07:36:16.15
07:36:52.55
07:46:17.50
07:46:17.65
07:56:52.35
07:57:37.25
08:05:14.10
08:16:00.65
08:25:40.50

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
6:22

6:51
7:35

7:36

7:57
8:12
8:12
8:22
8:25
8:30
8:33
8:34
9:14
9:25
9:39
9:49

9:50
10:12
10:31
10:40
10:50
11:06
11:06
11:08
11:41
12:10

min/km
7:30
8:05
8:14
8:37
8:40
8:50
9:04

9:29
9:30
9:41
9:42
9:55
9:56
10:05
10:19
10:31

11/15

km/h
9.4

8.8
7.9

7.9

7.5
7.3
7.3
7.2
7.1

7

7

7
6.5
6.4
6.2
6.1

6.1
5.9
5.7
5.6
5.5
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.1
4.9

km/h

7.4
7.3

6.9
6.8
6.6

6.3
6.2

6.2

5.9
5.8
5.7



GORCE ULTRA-TRAIL® 48 KM, K 33-44 c.d.

M-ce
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41

Nazwisko i imie
JANOWSKA KATARZYNA
NAPIERALSKA NATALIA
KOTUSIEWICZ EWA
SEREGA ANNA
JANOWSKA ULA
SWEDZIOL MONIKA
SAKOWSKA ANETA
ZIELINSKA IWONA
WISNIEWSKA AGNIESZKA
BUNSCH IGA
PIWKO ANNA

SOKOLOWSKA AGNIESZKA
ZAK OLIWIA
JAROSZ-PIWONSKA ALDONA
KOTLICKA BEATA

PAWELOWSKA-JUREK PAULINA
IWANIEC-KOPACZEWSKA ANNA
WO)CIK MONIKA
KORZENIOWSKA JOANNA
IWANIEC EWA

FABECKA AGATA

DZIKON MALGORZATA

SIERPOWSKA-BARTOSIK AGNIESZKA
KUCZEK KATARZYNA
MAZANOWSKA EWA

BARON KASIA

FURGAL-ZUREK JOANNA

LABURDA KINGA

KARPINSKA NINA

Nr
527
379
327
436
289
462
431
512
489
234
409

451
517
291
326

395
283
499
323
282

262
442
338
362
214
270
343

303

GORCE ULTRA-TRAIL® 48 KM, M 33-44

M-ce

o v AW N =

~

10
11
12
13

Nazwisko i imie
SKRZYSINSKI GNIEWOMIR
TERZONI CHRISTIAN

FLOREK SEBASTIAN
PERYKASZA PAWEL
BALAZS FILE
BANIAK MARCIN

PIETRUSZKA MACIEJ
MYSLIWIEC ROBERT
SIERGIEJEWICZ GRZEGORZ

BEKAS MARCIN
CZERWIEC ANDRZE]J
JESIOLOWSKI MICHAL
SZYMCZYK DANIEL

Nr
443
473

267
400
523
209

406
377
441

217
249
295
470

Klub
FIZ)O ZDROWIE

FUDU&CO SPORT TEAM
WKURW_TEAM

W POGONI ZA DUCHEM

BIEGA] Z GLOWA
PARA W BIEGU

ROZBIEGAMY TO MIASTO
CZECHOWICE-DZIEDZICE
WKURW_TEAM
PIASECZNO RUNNING

FUDU&CO.SPORT TEAM

KS FLORIAN
1976

UMCS BIEGA

BIALOSTOCKA SEKTA
BIEGACZY

VEGE RUNNERS

PGB SPORTOWA PACZKA
RUN PASJA BYDGOSZCZ
VADAIN RUNNING CLUB

NAUKABIEGA

ESKADRA KRAKOW

Klub
MONK SANDALS TEAM

NORAFSPORT
NANN RUNNING TEAM

G.0.AT. TEAM
MICHALOWICE

KRWAWE SUTY RUN&BIKE
WILD&FREE
WOLSZTYNSKI KLUB
BIEGOWY

RUNONLINE.PL

SEVENSEVEN

M-scowos¢
WARSZAWA
MIASTECZKO SLASKIE
PIOTRKOW TRYB.
BOLECIN
GRUDZIADZ
SOSNOWIEC
DROZDOWO
GDANSK
WARSZAWA
KRAKOW
CZECHOWICE-DZIEDZIC
E
STARACHOWICE
JASTRZEBIE
GORA KALWARIA
PIOTRKOW
TRYBUNALSKI
LIMANOWA
GRODZIEC
KRAKOW
LUBLIN
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

+ODZ

SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
BYDGOSZCZ
GRUDZIADZ

KRAKOW
KRAKOW

BLIZYN

M-scowos¢
KORCZYNA
CASTELNOVO NE
MONTI
GABON
KRAKOW
BUDAPESZT
MICHALOWICE

KRAKOW
RZESZOW
WOLSZTYN

KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
ZIELONKI
KRAKOW

Kraj

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL

Kraj
POL
ITA

POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

K 33-44
K'33-44
K 33-44
K'33-44
K 33-44
K'33-44
K 33-44
K'33-44
K 33-44
K 33-44
K 33-44

K'33-44
K 33-44
K'33-44
K 33-44

K'33-44
K 33-44
K'33-44
K 33-44
K'33-44
K 33-44
K 33-44

K 33-44
K'33-44
K 33-44
K'33-44

K 33-44

K 33-44

K 33-44

M 33-44
M 33-44

M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44

M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44

M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39

40
a1

M. kat

o v AW N -

~

10
11
12
13

K/M
K27
K29
K30
K31
K33
K34
K35
K36
K37
K40
K42

K 45
K47
K48
K 49

K51
K52
K53
K56
K57
K58
K59

K61
K62
K 64

K/M
M2
M3

M4
M6
M8
M9

M 10
M 14
M15

M 16
M19
M 20
M21

12km

01:56:43
02:00:32
02:13:06
02:19:48
02:10:29
02:10:34
01:55:56
01:59:54
02:17:12
01:59:21
02:11:38

02:11:26
02:11:51
02:11:56
02:13:58

02:17:13
02:15:15
02:13:56
02:16:55
02:21:39
02:22:01
02:19:58

02:14:39
02:22:06
02:32:06
02:16:33
DNF
02:39:27
DNF
02:12:12
DNF
02:49:32
DNF

12km
01:22:07
01:26:41

01:21:58
01:28:11
01:34:31
01:22:09

01:27:47
01:26:36
01:28:57
01:36:11

01:32:25
01:44:32

25km

03:45:59
03:53:30
04:10:15
04:21:01
04:03:21
04:14:08
03:45:54
04:02:36
04:20:54
03:59:58
04:15:42

04:21:25
04:21:08
04:21:07
04:23:55

04:37:02
04:35:15
04:36:21
04:34:47
04:37:30
04:37:33
04:35:40

04:47:48
04:40:26
04:59:30
04:31:43
DNF
05:14:01
DNF
DNF

DNF

25km
02:36:51
02:40:47

02:40:59
02:46:21
02:58:40
02:37:01

02:47:59
02:54:19
02:54:29

03:03:37
03:06:09
03:03:46
03:16:23

35km

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

35km

41km

07:18:51
07:19:24
07:42:15
07:45:24
07:35:57
07:45:12
07:28:57
07:45:38
07:51:07
07:51:11
07:56:57

08:21:28
08:20:16
08:20:54
08:21:36

08:36:08
08:34:59
08:53:20
08:49:00
08:51:52
08:51:59
08:59:34

08:54:11
08:54:12
09:23:59

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

41km
04:33:01
04:40:26

04:40:18
04:53:29
05:07:19
05:02:45

05:06:36
05:28:21
05:31:29

05:34:45
05:42:39
05:45:37
05:49:22

Netto
08:30:17.00
08:31:36.30
08:42:51.00
08:47:12.10
08:48:01.65
08:49:15.30
08:55:52.85
08:57:54.15
08:58:34.95
09:20:03.70
09:25:42.45

09:36:37.80
09:41:45.70
09:41:46.20
09:45:10.85

09:54:04.60
09:54:34.85
09:59:03.10
09:59:55.20
09:59:58.50
09:59:58.10
10:01:36.45

10:11:16.35
10:11:18.30
11:13:57.15

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Netto
05:07:36.45
05:11:58.85

05:16:25.50
05:30:17.35
05:43:21.85
05:43:50.05

05:50:42.90
06:14:53.00
06:18:36.65

06:20:29.75
06:26:57.75
06:33:29.15
06:33:19.35

Brutto
08:30:22.05
08:32:23.65
08:43:24.65
08:47:41.70
08:48:26.25
08:49:39.15
08:56:30.90
08:58:19.25
08:59:10.85
09:20:21.10
09:25:52.85

09:37:24.55
09:42:13.25
09:42:13.35
09:45:45.35

09:54:23.80
09:54:58.65
09:59:57.05
10:00:24.35
10:00:29.95
10:00:30.75
10:02:01.85

10:11:32.40
10:11:38.20
11:14:09.75

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Brutto
05:07:38.30
05:12:00.30

05:16:32.00
05:30:21.60
05:43:32.95
05:43:52.55

05:50:49.65
06:14:55.75
06:18:40.35

06:20:35.00
06:27:27.35
06:33:39.60
06:33:44.50

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
10:37
10:39
10:53
10:59
11:00
11:01
11:09
11:12
11:13
11:40
11:47

12:00
12:07
12:07
12:11

12:22
12:23
12:28
12:29
12:29
12:29
12:32

12:44
12:44
14:02

min/km
6:24
6:29

6:35
6:52
7:09
7:09

7:18
7:48
7:53

7:55
8:03
8:11
8:11

12/15

km/h
5.6
5.6
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.3
5.1
5.1

o v uw

4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8

4.7
4.7
4.3

km/h
9.4
9.2

9.1
8.7
8.4
8.4

8.2
7.7
7.6
7.6

7.3
7.3



GORCE ULTRA-TRAIL® 48 KM, M 33-44 c.d.

M-ce
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61

62
63
64
65
66

Nazwisko i imie
STANUCHIEWICZ OSKAR
KOSOWSKI MATEUSZ
CIRKO ARKADIUSZ

BILECKI SEBASTIAN
PLOCIENNICZAK JAKUB
AMANOWICZ MAREK
MELYNARCZYK KRZYSZTOF
ZALEWSKI BARTLOMIE]
ZAK ARTUR

SMIALEK LUKASZ

KULAS £UKASZ

JECEK MACIE)

DANEL ADAM
NIEMCZEWSKI BORYS
£UCZAK MARCIN

BROZEK ALEKSANDER
KASIEL PAWEL
PAWEOWSKI ROBERT
WIERZBICKI TOMASZ
LARBES FAYCAL

ZAJAC PAWEL

TOMCZYK KRZYSZTOF

KRZEMINSKI BARTOSZ
BLACHNO MARCIN
KACZMAREK PIOTR
PIECZARA BLAZE)
KMITA KRZYSZTOF
KIRILENKO MARCIN
BIEL LUKASZ

MATULA BARTLOMIE|
LIPINSKI MICHAL
SZARY MAREK
KRYPEL TOMASZ
KOZIOL PIOTR
CZAPIEWSKI MACIE)
DUDEK MICHAL

GMAJ DANIEL
CHMARA RAFAL
GNIADKOWSKI PAWEL
HALEK PRZEMEK
SLAWINSKI PATRYK
NAPIERALSKI MICHAL
STRECIWILK TOMASZ
CHWISTEK MACIEJ
WACH GRZEGORZ
CHELKOWSKI HENRYK

SAMBORSKI BARTOSZ
JANAS MICHAL

DZIEDZIC PAWEL
PEAZYNSKI BARTOSZ
WISNIEWSKI JANUSZ
TOKARSKI RAFAL.
KWASEK KAZEK

Nr
454
521
245

225
411
204
374
509
516
471
339
296
252
383
355
232

396
487
345
506
475

334
226
299
404
312
305
222
361
348
463

329
248
257
273
240
274
279
445
380
460
242
522
238

434
286

261
410
490
474
342

Klub

ANTYLEWAK
BIEGAJACA KASTA
MIEDZIOWEGO MIASTA

RUNNING POLANIEC

BBL ZDUNSKA WOLA
ZE SZWAGREM

1983

SOLO

TIMEBANDIT CORPS
RUN4ENERGY
ELECTROLUX

VEGE RUNNERS

100HRMAX TEAM
SWIDNICKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA

RUN PASJA

MR.
PRZEBIEGLI UNISEAW

FUNDACJA OD-WAGA
BIEGUSIEM.PL

AMBAR
ODJECHANI.COM

VADAIN RUNNING CLUB

AKADEMIA BIEGANIA
GRUDZIADZ
WKURW_TEAM
FUNDACJA WSPARCIA
RATOWNICTWA RK

PGB SPORTOWA PACZKA
W POGONI ZA DUCHEM
PARA W BIEGU

ESKADRA KRAKOW

M-scowos¢
CZESTOCHOWA
WARSZAWA
LUBIN

BIELSKO-BIALA
WARSZAWA
POLANIEC
WARSZAWA
ZDUNSKA WOLA
PRZEGINIA
TARGOWISKO
BIERUN

+ODZ

TYCHY
NIECHOBRZ
PLEWISKA
PEKOWICE
WROCLAW
CHODZIEZ
BOGUCHWALA
YERRES

JEDLNIA LETNISKO
SWIDNICA

BYDGOSZCZ
KRAKOW
SKAWINA
JAWORZNO
KRAKOW
MARKI
WARSAW
UNISEAW
UNISLAW
TRZEBOWNISKO
RZESZOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
RADOM
GROJEC
BYDGOSZCZ
KRAKOW
WILKOWICE
POGORZEL
MIASTECZKO SLASKIE
GRUDZIADZ
KRAKOW
LUBLIN
GRUDZIADZ

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

KRAKOW
SOSNOWIEC
WARSZAWA
KRAKOW
BIBICE

Kraj
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
FRA
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44

M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44

M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44

M 33-44
M 33-44

M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44

Kat.

M. kat
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61

62
63
64
65
66

K/M
M 22
M 28
M 30

M 33
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 41
M 42
M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 48
M 49
M50
M 54
M 56
M 59
M 61
M 62
M 65

M 67
M 68
M 69
M 72
M 74
M 77
M78
M79
M 80
M 82
M 83
M 85
M 87
M 88
M 89
M 90
Mol
M 92
M 94
M 95
M98
M99
M 102
M 103

M 106
M 107

M 109
M 110
M 111
M 113
M 114

12km

01:31:13
01:36:21
01:38:50

01:47:38
01:35:24
01:44:54
01:46:27
01:45:23
01:42:20
01:43:13
01:46:22
01:54:04
01:44:00
01:42:18
01:41:14
01:49:53
01:53:21
01:53:04
01:50:06
01:58:30
01:41:27

01:44:40

01:46:20
01:47:04
01:49:33
01:54:53
01:52:35
01:58:21
01:58:18
01:59:39
01:59:31
02:03:41
01:51:30
01:53:45
02:00:11
01:52:00
02:02:10
01:57:18
01:54:31
02:00:38
02:07:55
02:01:22
02:06:06
02:10:26

02:01:03
01:51:22

01:56:15
02:15:47
02:13:35
01:59:33
01:58:47

25km

02:59:01
03:08:27
03:07:53

03:28:42
03:10:46
03:21:48
03:21:36
03:19:07
03:17:00
03:16:14
03:24:27
03:31:46
03:20:08
03:22:15
03:16:36
03:29:34
03:31:58
03:38:22
03:35:03
03:33:52
03:18:21
03:35:03

03:28:49
03:44:53
03:35:30
03:34:55
03:31:33
03:47:33
03:36:28
03:41:39
03:41:38
03:51:08
03:51:11
03:52:50
03:41:19
03:49:41
03:54:47
03:41:56
04:00:04
03:58:27
03:46:19
03:53:29
03:59:44
04:03:12
04:01:03
04:03:18

03:54:08
03:47:15

04:09:44
04:17:31
04:14:11
04:02:02
04:06:05

35km

41km

05:42:48
05:54:54
05:54:21

06:05:18
06:00:19
06:03:59
05:59:11
06:04:23
06:04:34
06:08:05
06:14:31
06:16:54
06:21:10
06:18:49
06:16:54
06:20:05
06:30:01
06:31:45
06:33:30
06:38:57
06:19:38
06:38:13

06:36:29
06:48:22
06:42:50
06:48:08
06:38:04
06:58:17
06:58:10
06:47:50
06:47:45
07:05:41
07:06:03
07:06:43
07:11:17
07:12:46
07:16:18
07:04:00
07:20:11
07:14:25
07:23:59
07:19:27
07:30:34
07:27:58
07:42:59
07:35:52

07:31:41
07:32:55

07:42:48
07:53:48
07:51:00
07:49:58
07:55:50

Netto
06:33:45.40
06:45:10.25
06:47:36.95

Brutto
06:33:51.35
06:45:14.60
06:47:55.55

06:51:27.75
06:53:39.50
06:53:59.45
06:55:01.20
06:57:20.50
07:04:07.75
07:06:17.00
07:12:13.05
07:12:33.55
07:13:17.45
07:14:40.70
07:14:46.10
07:15:55.70
07:23:09.10
07:24:12.05
07:26:14.65
07:26:54.95
07:30:38.30
07:32:34.25

06:51:40.65
06:53:46.60
06:54:24.35
06:55:41.05
06:58:06.20
07:04:16.00
07:06:26.25
07:12:30.85
07:12:55.05
07:13:25.50
07:14:48.05
07:14:53.10
07:16:20.30
07:23:39.95
07:24:39.95
07:27:00.95
07:27:42.90
07:30:53.65
07:33:19.00

07:36:41.40
07:36:41.75
07:38:39.35
07:47:05.95
07:49:03.60
07:56:38.80
07:59:36.60
07:59:49.85
07:59:50.25
08:07:13.40
08:08:24.50
08:11:11.75
08:13:04.00
08:15:47.00
08:15:10.50
08:22:09.50
08:24:36.85
08:24:46.80
08:29:42.75
08:31:37.05
08:34:33.85
08:37:51.70
08:42:36.30
08:48:00.75

07:36:52.50
07:37:26.50
07:38:46.15
07:47:21.70
07:49:23.15
07:56:52.35
07:59:44.00
08:00:33.85
08:00:34.25
08:08:03.85
08:09:15.10
08:11:46.55
08:13:53.80
08:16:01.00
08:16:03.45
08:22:59.45
08:25:24.95
08:25:35.65
08:29:47.90
08:32:24.05
08:35:10.70
08:38:05.75
08:43:29.05
08:48:26.15

08:53:26.35
08:53:27.65

08:53:56.25
08:54:19.25

08:56:08.15
08:56:51.45
08:58:35.75
09:05:14.70
09:10:55.85

08:56:30.90
08:57:14.10
08:59:10.75
09:05:35.10
09:11:19.15

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
8:12
8:26
8:29

8:34
8:37
8:37
8:38
8:41
8:50
8:52
9:00
9:00
9:01
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:13
9:15
9:17
9:18
9:23
9:25

9:30
9:30
9:33
9:43
9:46
9:55
9:59
9:59
9:59
10:09
10:10
10:14
10:16
10:19
10:18
10:27
10:30
10:30
10:37
10:39
10:43
10:47
10:53
11:00

11:06
11:06

11:10
11:11
11:13
11:21
11:28

13/15

km/h
7.3
Zoll
7.1

6.9
6.9
6.8
6.8
6.7

6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.5

6.5
6.4
6.4
6.4

5.4
5.4

5.4
5.4
5.3

5.2



GORCE ULTRA-TRAIL® 48 KM, M 33-44 c.d.

M-ce
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76

78
79
80

81
82
83
84

85
86
DQ

GORCE ULTRA-TRAIL® 48 KM, K 45+

M-ce

v &

© <N o

©

11
12

Nazwisko i imie

KRYSIAK FILIP
SLAWINSKI KAZIMIERZ
MIEDZIK TOMASZ
FALKOWSKI LtUKASZ
BARON JACEK

WAROWNY PIOTR
NIEWIAROWSKI JAROSEAW
SZYMANSKI MARIUSZ
WOJKOWSKI KAMIL

STODULSKI KRZYSZTOF
CZERWONKA ZBIGNIEW
JUREK JAROSEAW
OLSZEWSKI HUBERT
FEDEROWICZ GRZEGORZ

LITWINEK MAREK
WILLIS ALAN
SMORAGIEWICZ MARCIN
MYSZKOWSKI PAWEL
LOSOR ANDRZE]
WOJTOWICZ PAWEL
PIECHA ARTUR
LEWCZUK NORBERT
BOCHNAK JAN

DOLHUN ADAM

WRONA SYLWESTER

Nazwisko i imie

RAKOWSKA MAGDALENA
ZAWISZA JOANNA
BORC MARZANNA

STASZEWSKA SYLWIA
BELDOWSKA BEATA

ZACZEK ANNA
PURWIN BEATA

SALONI-SADOWSKA MARIA

MICHALSKA ANNA

KLOPOTOWSKA SOSNA KASKA

SZYMCZAK KATARZYNA
RUDNICKA AGATA
SZELER JOANNA

ODOLINSKA AGNIESZKA

Nr
333
444
369
264
213
483

467
500

458
250
297
389
265

351
501
403

531

227

253

503

Nr
419
511
229

455
218

515
415
433

310
469
426
464

386

Klub
VEGE RUNNERS

VADAIN RUNNING CLUB
VADAIN RUNNING CLUB

BIEGIEM PO PIWO

PRO-RUN
WROCLAW/RAZEM
TRENUJEMY SPORT
KUTNO BIEGA
ESKADRA WROCLAW
KS FLORIAN

WATAHA GRUPA
TRENINGOWA
WW TEAM

BIALOSTOCKA SEKTA
BIEGACZY

LUBLIN BIEGA
HERCOG RUNNING TEAM

RUN PASJA BYDGOSZCZ

Klub
DRUZYNA TVN
VEGE RUNNERS
AKADEMIA BIEGANIA
GRUDZIADZ

FUDU&CO.SPORT.TEAM
BIEGUSIEM. PL

SN KLASYK
OBOZYBIEGOWE.PL

UNLIMITED SPORT AND LIFE

SILESIAMARATHON
TEAM/BIEGAJACA Z PSAMI

M-scowos¢
WARSZAWA
KIELCE
KRAKOW
POGORZE
GRUDZIADZ
RYKI
+ODZ
ROKITNO SZLACHECKIE
tODZ

MIECZYSEAWOW
WROCLAW
LIMANOWA
KRAKOW
WROCLAW

LUBARTOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

PROSZKOW
LUBLIN
WARSZAWA

LOSICE
KRAKOW
BYDGOSZCZ

KRAKOW

M-scowosé
WARSZAWA
KRAKOW
GRUDZIADZ

POTASZE
PIOTRKOW
TRYBUNALSKI
RYKI
GRUDZIADZ
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
KRAK W
KALISZ
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

OSTRODA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

Kat.

M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44

M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44

M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44
M 33-44

M 33-44

Kat.

K45+
K45+
K45+

K45+
K45+

K45+
K45+
K45+
K45+
K45+
K45+
K45+
K45+

K45+

M. kat
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76

78
79
80

81
82
83
84

85

86
DQ

M. kat

® N o (O}

©

11
12

K/M
M 115
M 116
M 119
M 120
M 121
M 124
M 125
M 126
M 128

M 129
M 130
M 131
M 132
M 134

M 135
M 136
M 138
M 139

M 142
M 143
DQ

K/M
K9
K24
K32

K39
K41

K43
K44
K54
K55
K 60
K63
K 65

12km

02:16:02
02:10:32
01:59:16
02:16:17
02:02:52
01:58:08
02:12:24
02:12:39
02:09:19

02:09:17
02:14:56
02:02:53
02:15:13
02:12:57

02:09:58
02:04:36
02:21:56
02:19:39

02:12:00
02:21:08
01:22:19
DQ
01:48:59
DNF
02:19:07
DNF
02:31:47
DNF
01:59:14
DNF

12km

01:47:04
01:59:14
02:10:21

02:09:36
02:13:29

02:13:03
02:16:26
02:15:50
02:13:51
02:41:22
02:22:12
02:35:25

DNF
02:02:15

DNF

25km

04:14:02
04:18:57
03:59:55
04:30:16
03:57:00
03:57:32
04:27:10
04:29:20
04:34:00

04:34:02
04:37:57
04:22:15
04:34:00
04:33:36

04:17:49
04:02:23
04:38:54
04:35:41

04:48:21
05:02:38
02:41:11
DQ
03:48:06
DNF
04:45:53
DNF
04:59:30
DNF

DNF

25km

03:27:39
03:55:16
04:03:19

04:18:18
04:22:36

03:57:29
04:23:51
04:33:28
04:33:26
04:36:17
05:12:18
04:52:40
05:00:10

DNF

DNF

35km

DQ

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

35km

DNF

DNF

41km

07:51:02
07:48:18
07:51:56
07:59:07
07:25:25
07:48:24
08:14:21
08:28:21
08:37:35

08:37:38
08:32:36
08:27:40
08:42:59
08:39:06

08:43:13
08:22:31
08:51:48
08:59:40

09:43:24
09:36:04
DQ

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

41km

06:25:38
07:14:41
07:35:36

07:59:28
08:12:52

07:48:29
08:18:32
08:31:14
08:31:34
08:53:17
09:17:38
09:33:35

DNF

DNF

Netto
09:14:30.05
09:14:39.95
09:20:03.00
09:21:07.20
09:21:08.95
09:29:07.95
09:30:41.60
09:44:12.45
09:50:59.65

09:51:01.75
09:53:35.40
09:53:57.30
09:54:26.15
09:56:59.85

09:58:31.50
09:58:23.30
10:00:44.00
10:01:35.85

11:32:23.50
11:34:45.30
DQ

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Netto
07:23:16.70
08:24:48.65
08:48:00.60

09:14:43.75
09:20:18.25

09:29:04.55
09:36:18.35
09:59:19.05
09:59:21.95
10:03:32.40
10:43:45.25
11:22:56.70

DNF

DNF

Brutto
09:15:06.25
09:15:24.25
09:20:21.35
09:21:45.75
09:21:46.20
09:29:20.80
09:31:02.40
09:44:28.00
09:51:19.50

09:51:20.95
09:54:16.05
09:54:23.55
09:55:19.30
09:57:39.90

09:59:02.10
09:59:03.35
10:01:15.55
10:02:01.55

11:32:50.35
11:35:15.25
DQ

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Brutto
07:23:53.05
08:25:34.80
08:48:26.00

09:15:23.25
09:20:53.25

09:29:21.10
09:36:44.70
10:00:00.35
10:00:03.65
10:04:26.15
10:44:06.30
11:23:29.05

DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
11:33
11:33
11:40
11:41
11:41
11:51
11:53
12:10
12:18

min/km
9:14
10:31
11:00

11:33
11:40

11:51
12:00
12:29
12:29
12:34

7:39
14:13

14/15

km/h

5.2
5.2
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1

5
4.9
4.9

4.9

4.8
4.8
4.8

4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8

4.2
4.1

km/h
6.5
5.7
5.5

5.2
5.1

5.1

4.8
4.8
4.8
7.8
4.2



GORCE ULTRA-TRAIL® 48 KM, M 45+
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Nazwisko i imie
CICHOREK DARIUSZ
WALASEK GRZEGORZ
MROZ RAFAL
RYBARZ WITOLD
BERDYCHOWSKI ZYGMUNT
KOEHLER KRZYSZTOF
ROZYCKI KONRAD
SIENKIEWICZ WOJCIECH
GIBALA MARCIN
CWIKLA KRZYSZTOF
ZORAN HENRYK
BEBEN ROBERT

ADAMCZYK JANUSZ

WOZNIAK WOJCIECH
SOBOLEWSKI DARIUSZ
FALKOWSKI PIOTR
KRZYWICKI PAWEL
tAKOMY WALDEMAR
PASIERBINSKI PIOTR
ODOLINSKI JACEK
KACZMAREK GRZEGORZ
DRABIK JACEK
GRYGORUK MAREK

POLOMSKI ANDRZE]

BALAGA MARCIN
KOCIOLEK ZBYSZEK
KNUROWSKI MARCIN
BOROWIECKI PIOTR
ALAJOUTSI JUKKA
KANTOCH CEZARY
SZYMCZAK TOMASZ
BELDOWSKI SLAWOMIR

Nr
243
479
375
428
525
316
425
440
271
251
513
221

200

497
449
529
530
353
394
387
298
255
276

413

208
SIS
313
231
202
300
468
219

Klub
BIEGUSIEM.PL

OSWIECIMSKI KLUB KARATE

ORANGE POLSKA
FUNDACJA AUXILIUM

OSTROBIEC

BETTER THEN A THOUSAND
VEGE RUNNERS
KG PEGAZ PIASECZNO

BUKOWSKI KLUB BIEGACZA
TRIPASIK

PSZCZOLKOWSKI TEAM
TICON

VEGAN YOGA BIALOSTOCKA
SEKTA BIEGACZY

GMRIP GRUPA
MUNDUROWYCH, RODZIN |
PRZYJACIOL

KTO DOGONI PSA?

VERTICAL WORM

FUDU&CO. SPORT TEAM

M-scowos¢
KALISZ
RYKI
TARNOW
BRZESZCZE
NISKOWA
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
+ODZ
MIELEC
MALAWA
RUDA SLASKA
OSTROWIEC
SWIETOKRZYSKI
GRODEK NAD
DUNAJCEM
POZNAN
POZNAN
PIASECZNO

BUK

KANIE

OSTRODA
MUROWANA GOSLINA
KRAKOW

BIELSK PODLASKI

TEGOBORZE

KRAKOW
WOLOW
PRZEDMOSCIE
KRAKOW
TAMPERE
SIEMONIA
KALISZ
PIOTRKOW
TRYBUNALSKI

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
FIN

POL
POL
POL

M 45+
M 45+
M 45+
M 45+
M 45+
M 45+
M 45+
M 45+
M 45+
M 45+
M 45+
M 45+

M 45+

M 45+
M 45+
M 45+
M 45+
M 45+
M 45+
M 45+
M 45+
M 45+
M 45+

M 45+

M 45+
M 45+
M 45+
M 45+
M 45+
M 45+
M 45+
M 45+

Kat.

M. kat
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

25
26
27
28

30
31

K/M
M7
M13
M18
M 25
M 29
M35
M 39
M40
M 47
M51
M 52
M53

M 57

M58
M 60
M63
M 66
M 70
M73
M 81
M 86
M 97
M 101

M 112

M 117
M 118
M 123
M 133
M 137
M 140
M 141

12km

01:38:53
01:50:57
01:35:26
01:39:47
01:39:55
01:44:49

01:49:13
01:57:56
01:54:32

01:47:20

01:47:07
01:52:43
01:47:17
01:52:08
01:50:15
01:46:37
02:02:07
01:47:03
01:59:19
01:59:34

02:04:07

02:10:06
02:02:01
02:06:19
02:15:42
02:10:08
02:13:39
02:40:35

DNF

25km

02:30:14
02:49:59
03:05:57
03:21:16
03:13:08
03:19:56
03:16:12
03:20:16
03:20:22
03:30:49
03:42:20
03:35:14

03:28:06

03:30:23
03:33:18
03:29:08
03:41:26
03:41:11
03:31:34
04:04:28
03:38:42
03:52:56
03:58:40

04:17:01

04:22:04
04:19:12
04:06:54
04:31:35
04:35:43
04:39:16
05:12:12

DNF

35km

DNF

41km

04:42:09
05:14:55
05:42:50
05:52:29
05:53:32
06:04:53
05:55:46
06:09:14
06:19:11
06:19:48
06:27:20
06:28:36

06:29:14

06:29:59
06:33:10
06:36:35
06:44:22
06:42:52
06:45:13
06:59:14
06:54:36
07:30:16
07:30:42

07:49:23

08:07:58
08:10:41
07:56:44
08:38:02
08:34:54
08:57:50
09:17:42

DNF

Netto
05:42:00.15
06:05:52.85
06:26:30.75
06:38:19.30
06:47:07.95
06:52:34.50
06:55:59.90
06:56:18.10
07:13:52.00
07:19:06.40
07:20:31.25
07:21:27.10

07:24:25.90

07:25:50.80
07:26:07.70
07:32:34.95
07:35:00.90
07:43:17.85
07:48:14.00
08:06:39.00
08:12:27.95
08:34:17.25
08:41:03.00

09:02:51.10

09:14:57.40
09:15:50.30
09:25:22.45
09:56:08.25
09:59:37.70
10:24:02.65
10:43:43.20

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
05:42:03.30
06:05:57.05
06:26:40.55
06:39:13.65
06:47:10.55
06:52:37.10
06:56:05.65
06:56:31.35
07:14:04.15
07:19:16.55
07:20:52.65
07:22:12.80

07:24:59.35

07:26:00.00
07:27:02.15
07:32:47.75
07:35:46.85
07:43:26.10
07:48:30.15
08:07:05.65
08:12:47.65
08:34:26.50
08:41:43.45

09:02:51.10

09:15:24.70
09:16:17.75
09:25:53.90
09:56:55.30
10:00:08.90
10:24:06.90
10:44:07.05

DNF

min/km
7:07
7:37
8:03
8:17
8:28
8:35
8:40
8:40
9:02
9:08
9:10
9:11

9:15

9:17
9:17
9:25
9:28
9:39
9:45
10:08
10:15
10:42
10:51

11:18

11:33
11:34
11:46
12:25
12:29

7:25

7:39

15/15

km/h

8.4
7.9
7.5
7.2
7.1

7
6.9
6.9
6.6
6.6
6.5
6.5

6.5

6.5
6.5
6.4
6.3
6.2
6.2
5.9
5.8
5.6
5.5

5.3

5.2
5.2
51
4.8

8.1
7.8



